Place
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Last
1 Caldwell
1 Mageras
2 Weiss
2 Blitzer
1 Colley
2 Bravo
2 Bernstein
1 Curioso
1 Dudey
1 Chen
2 Shayesteh
2 Kaneshige
2 Cusack
2 Woo
1 Dudey
1 Cardillo
1 Elkassas
1 Gou
1 Schlosberg
1 Meyer
1 Schenkel
1 Lee
1 Spence
1 Speer
1 Ark
1 Koppel
1 Markow
1 Berghouse
1 Ahn
1 Meyers
1 Stein
1 Miller
1 Chang
1 Wang
1 Doherty
1 Chen
1 Lee
1 Chen
1 Bucuvalas
1 Sconzo
1 Crumpler
1 Chang
1 McGuire
1 Goldstein
1 Chan
1 Avendano

First
Turner B
Stephen B
Barrett A
Max C
Christophe
Nobuo U
Leland D
Wilfred R
Michael L
Rodney
Rod A
Brian K
Brendan F
Michael J
Thomas A
Julian C
Adam R
Jarred S
IraN

Bill L

Eli A
Justin
Phelan T
Stephen
Andrew
Willem C
Alan )
MarcJ
Aaron B
Andrew E
Jacob M
Jeffrey E
Jerry
Brian
Justin P
Raymond
Hanmin
Jeffrey
John Luke
Daniel T
John W
Jason
Harry C
Jeremy M
Gabriel E
John P

Division
NORTH CA
CONNECTCUT
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
OREGON
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
NORTH TEX
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
KANSAS
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
SW OHIO

SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
N.CAROLINA
CENTRAL CA
CONNECTCUT
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2009
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2009
C2010
A2011
B2011
A2010
A2009
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2011
B2010
C2011
B2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl11
Cl11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
84
84
88
89
89
91
92

Last
1 Daniluk
1 Delap
1 Endee
1 lew
1 Johnston
1 Sands
1Llam
1 Feldman
1 Cheng
1 New
1 Bergman
1 Szilagyi
1 Gill
1 Haglund
1 Shulman
1 Vastola
1 McDonald
1 Ciesielski
1 Mathieu
1 Nunziato
1 Moore
2 Monti
2 Rezac
1 Wat
1 Jamesson
1 Felt
1 Walter
1 Kinnes
1 Marton
1 Maceczek
1 Vaiani
1 Boyd
1 Clarkson
1 Rojas
1 Tuddenham
1 Moelis
1 Goodman
4 Won
4 Brown
4 Howard
4 Gonzalez
1 Acuna
2 Jacovino
2 Chan
1 Falls
1 Dubois

First
Robert M
Rylan Q
Tyler Q
Dillon M
Drew M
James S
Joseph J
William |
Alex N
Redford P
Harrison
Alexander
Jonathan M
George R
Mitchell E
Christian
Andrew C
Jacob M
Adam
Robert M
Robert J
Christophe
Lucas J
Paul D
Philip M
Steffen F
Henry C
Dakota T
Denes P
Jan Philip
John W
Spenser M
Taylor J
Jorge L
John F
Samuel D
Zachary S
Paul
Dylan L
Brian C
Lorenzo
Gabriel G
Jonathan S
Jeffrey Y
Jacob D
Ethan C

Division

SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL PA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
SW OHIO
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
ILLINOIS
PHILADELPH
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
WESTERN WA
CENTRAL CA
SW OHIO
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
WESTERN WA
PUERTORICO
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NEVADA
NORTH CA
GOLDCST FL
GULFCST TX
NORTHEAST
CENTRAL CA
SAN DIEGO
SO. TEXAS

Classification
A2011
A2009
B2010
A2009
A2011
B2010
B2011
B2011
B2010
C2011
A2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
A2011
B2009
D2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
A2009
A2010
C2011
C2011
C2010
B2011
A2011
B2011
B2010
B2010
B2009
C2011
C2011
B2010
B2009
B2011
C2011
B2010
A2010
C2011
C2010
C2011

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
106
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
138

Last
1 Crepeaux
1 Sabo
1 Houle
1 Findley
1 Kong Il
2 Shumakher
2 Hadler
1 Mostovoy
1 Branman
1 Garlington
1 Holley
1 Haney
1 Whittle
3 Kiefer
3 Hu
3 Robinson
1 Petrie IV
1 Hu
1 Chui
1 Berman
1 Ishizuka
1 Adams
1 Cho
1 White
1 Siclare
1 Ahn
1 Harwood

1 Rosenblatt-Hood

1 Kennedy
1 Lichy
1 Maddox

1 Williams-Burrows

1 Graziano

1 Walker

1 Wendler

1 McNamara
1 Kuo

1 Donaldson
1 Farrell

1 Reina

1 Heaukulani
2 Weinstein
2 Hansen

1 Levy

1 Okuhn

1 Ogren

First
Alexandre
Stephen A
Blace B
David M
David
Gary
David J
David
Matthew B
David
Daniel G
Zane N
James T
Axel M
James Y
Scott D
John A
Oliver G
Kenneth
Noah J
Jin

Harry R
Eric
Benjamin C
Lukas S
Aiden H
Alexander
Max A
Kyle M

Ari )

lan R
Matisse
Nicolas W
Hunter
Alexander
Christian
Brian
Christophe
Thomas M
Devon
Peter K
Connor R
Sam F
Ethan H
Jackson P
Joseph C

Division
OREGON
SAN DIEGO
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN PA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
COLORADO
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
KENTUCKY
MICHIGAN
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
WESTERN WA
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
HARRISBURG
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NEVADA
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
SAN DIEGO
LONG ISLND
OREGON
OREGON
NORTHEAST
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
UTAH/S.IDA

Classification
C2011
C2009
B2011
A2010
B2011
B2010
C2011
B2010
A2011
C2011
B2011
C2010
B2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
B2010
D2011
A2010
A2010
C2011
D2011
C2010
B2010
C2011
B2010
C2010
A2011
D2011
C2009
C2011
C2011
D2008
D2011
C2010
B2010
C2011
D2010
D2010
U
B2011
C2009
C2011
B2009
B2011

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
141
141
143
143
145
146
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
156
158
159
160
161
162
162
164
164
166
167
168
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
183

Last
1 Balbus
1 Upbin
2 Pizzuti
2 DeVito
2 Oliver
2 McNamara
1 Zilinskiy
2 Cornman
2 Moore
1 Faicco
1 Grant
1 Carome
1 Gaziano
1 Carter
1 Shin
1 Hassan
1 Ong
2 Geenen
2 Kaiser
1 Huang
1 Kirk Jr.
1 Murphy
1 Chen
2 lverson IV
2 Cuzzillo
2 Mui
2 Grazian
1 Scruggs
1 Holmes
2 Sarant
2 Wang
1 Megarry
1 Jalili
1 Vera
1 Goodman
1 Cacciola
1 Barmann
1 Bamforth
1 Stone
1 Schaitkin
1 Hong
1 Petrie
1 Costa
1 Dolan
2 Wong
2 Vinluan

First
Glenn H
William A
EricA
Michael J
Kieran W
Pierce D
Eduard
Andre L
Keric R
Joseph
SeanY
John M
Timothy J
Joshua P
Philip D
Mohamed
Aaron S
Alexander
Hans Z
Thomas J
John R
Ryan M
Weila
Robert W
Gabriel L
Jonathan A
Leonard R
Nolen P
Andrew E
Raymond J
Lucas Y
Henry T
Pouya
Sebastian
Samuel T
Matthew J
Samuel |
Gabriel B
Travis C.E
Simon F
Jonathan
Matthew E
ConnorJ
James P
Nathan P
Rafael

Division
CONNECTCUT
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
COLORADO
NEVADA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
CANADA
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
GATEWAY FL
METRO NYC
ST. LOUIS
CENTRAL CA
WEST-ROCK
MICHIGAN
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
ALABAMA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
MINNESOTA
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN NY
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN PA
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA

Classification
C2010
D2011
B2011
C2011
D2011
C2010
D2011
C2011
B2011
C2010
D2011
C2011
D2010
B2010
D2011
C2011
E2011
D2010
C2010
D2011
E2011
A2010
D2011
A2011
D2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
B2010
D2010
U
C2011
E2011
U
C2011
E2011
D2010
E2011
D2011
D2011
D2010
E2011
D2010
C2011
B2009
D2008

New Rating/A4




Place
185
186
187
187
189
190
191
192
193
194
194
196
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
205
205
205
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
215
215
218
219
219
221
221
223
224
224
224
227
227
227
227

Last
1 Choi
1 Sanjines

2 Beckerman

2 Chen

1 Griffith
1 Pon

1 Jacobsen
1 Smith

1 Heller

2 Welker
2 Tsai

1 Schorin
2 Wiese

2 Bassinder
1 Pizzuti

1 Feldman
1 Weng

1 Krueger
1 Burte

1 Grant

4 Antipas
4 Ruhovets
4 Mai

4 Shih

1 Smith

1 Van der Westhuizen

1 Fracasso
1 Melcher
1 Kang

1 Hersey
3 Phan

3 Au

3 Lin

1 Winton
2 Adler

2 Pan

2 Dave

2 Coonrod
1 Kelly

3 Dorm

3 Zentner

3 Morris-Downing
4 Rheingans-Yoo

4 Reinbold
4 Chen

4 Gilbridge-Wonderlin

First
Seungjae
Marcos A
ConorJ
Thomas
Jordan
Stephen G
Thomas R
Spencer S
Russell M
Ethan M
Yueh-Lin W
Adam
Matthew
Jake
Nicholas C
Zachary S
Eric

Jason
Alexander
James C
Michael C
Nathan S
John
Austin
Jackson
Seun B
Dominic
Jack H
Esau G
Dylan M
Nicholas G
Calvin C
Jonathan
Guy W
David R
Tailin
Nimit
Anthony J
Samuel
Christophe
Kyle R
Talbot M
Ross W
Christophe
Warren H
JohnZz

Division
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA

WESTERN WA

CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL FL
CENTRAL CA
MT. VALLEY
SAN BERNAR
WEST-ROCK
OREGON
UTAH/S.IDA
METRO NYC

COLUMBUSOH

NEW JERSEY

NEWENGLAND

NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
SW OHIO
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
SAN DIEGO
KENTUCKY
SAN DIEGO

NEWENGLAND

NORTHEAST
CENTRAL CA

NEWENGLAND

CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
SAN DIEGO

WESTERN WA

ALABAMA
ORANGE CST
ILLINOIS

WESTERN WA

METRO NYC
SAN DIEGO
IOWA
MARYLAND
ARIZONA

WESTERN WA

S. JERSEY

Classification
C2010
E2011
B2010
D2011
C2011
E2008
U
D2011
C2010
U
C2011
E2009
E2011
C2011
E2010
E2011
D2011
E2011
E2011
D2011
C2011
D2011
U
D2011
E2011
D2011
C2011
D2011
D2010
C2010
D2009
C2010
D2011
E2011
C2010
E2011
E2011
C2010
D2011
E2011
U
E2011
D2011
U
C2010
U

New Rating/A4




Place
231
232
233
233
235
235

Last
1 Healy
1 Knoppel
2 Batterman
2 Assad
2 Kennedy-McDonnell
2 Durham

First
Tyler
Peter B
David J
Daniel R
Erik S
Porter

Division

LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
MT. VALLEY
PHILADELPH

Classification
u

D2010

D2011

U

u

U

New Rating/A4




Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Mens Foi l Event Results Page 1
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
1 Cal dwel | Turner B NORTH CA USA A 2011
2 Mager as St ephen B CONNECTCUT USA A 2011
3T Wi ss Barrett A NEVENGLAND USA A 2011
3T Blitzer Max C METRO NYC USA A 2011
5 Col | ey Chri st ophe OREGON USA A 2010
6T Bravo Nobuo U NORTH CA USA A 2011
6T Bernstein Lel and D NORTH CA USA A 2011
8 Curioso Wlfred R NEVENGLAND USA A 2010
9 Dudey M chael L GULFCST TX USA A 2011
10 Chen Rodney NORTH TEX USA A 2011
11 T Shayesteh Rod A WESTERN NY USA A 2009
11 T Kaneshige Brian K METRO NYC USA A 2011
13 T Cusack Brendan F NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
13 T Wo M chael J NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
15 Dudey Thomas A GULFCST TX USA A 2011
16 Cardillo Julian C NEVENGLAND USA A 2011
17 El kassas Adam R GULFCST TX USA A 2011
18 Gou Jarred S NORTH CA USA A 2010
19 Schl osberg Ira N GULFCST TX USA A 2011
20 Meyer Bill L KANSAS USA A 2011
21 Schenkel Eli A METRO NYC USA A 2011
22 Lee Justin NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
23 Spence Phelan T SWOH O USA A 2011
24 Speer St ephen SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
25 Ark Andr ew NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
26 Koppel WllemC METRO NYC USA C 2010
27 Mar kow Alan J I LLINO S USA A 2011
28 Ber ghouse Marc J CENTRAL CA USA B 2011
29 Ahn Aaron B SO CALIF. USA A 2010
30 Meyer s Andrew E WEST- ROCK USA A 2009
31 Stein Jacob M NORTH CA USA A 2011
32 MIler Jeffrey E COLORADO USA A 2010
33 Chang Jerry CENTRAL CA USA A 2011
34 Wang Bri an NORTH CA USA A 2011
35 Doherty Justin P WEST- ROCK USA B 2010
36 Chen Raynond NORTH TEX USA B 2010
37 Lee Hanmi n SO CALIF. USA A 2010
38 Chen Jeffrey CENTRAL CA USA B 2011
39 Bucuval as John Luke COLORADO USA B 2010
40 Sconzo Daniel T LONG | SLND USA C 2011
41 Crunpl er John W N. CAROLI NA USA B 2011
42 Chang Jason CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
43 McGuire Harry C CONNECTCUT USA A 2011
44 Gol dstein Jereny M CONNECTCUT USA A 2011
45 Chan Gabriel E NORTH CA USA B 2011
46 Avendano John P NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
47 Dani | uk Robert M SO CALIF. USA A 2011
48 DelLap Ryl an Q CENTRAL PA USA A 2009
49 Endee Tyler Q NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
50 Lew Dillon M NORTH CA USA A 2009
51 Johnst on Drew M NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
52 Sands James S METRO NYC USA B 2010
53 Lam Joseph J NORTH CA USA B 2011
54 Fel dman Wlliaml GECRG A USA B 2011
55 Cheng Al ex N NORTH CA USA B 2010
56 New Redford P OREGON USA C 2011
57 Ber grman Harrison NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
58 Szi | agyi Al exander LONG | SLND USA B 2011
59 Gl Jonat han M LONG | SLND USA C 2011
60 Hagl und George R NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
61 Shul man Mtchell E NORTH CA USA C 2011
62 Vast ol a Christian METRO NYC USA A 2011
63 McDonal d Andrew C SWOH O USA B 2009
64 Ci esi el ski Jacob M METRO NYC USA D 2011
65 Mat hi eu Adam NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
66 Nunzi at o Robert M METRO NYC USA A 2011
67 Moor e Robert J CENTRAL CA USA A 2011
68 T Monti Chri st ophe ILLINO S USA B 2011
68 T Rezac Lucas J PHI LADELPH USA B 2011
70 Wat Paul D NORTH CA USA B 2011
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Mens Foi l Event Results Page 2
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
71 Janmesson Philip M WESTERN NY USA A 2009
72 Fel t Steffen F WESTERN WA USA A 2010
73 Wal ter Henry C CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
74 Ki nnes Dakota T SWOH O USA C 2011
75 Mart on Denes P GULFCST TX USA C 2010
76 Maceczek Jan Philip NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
77 Vai ani John W NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
78 Boyd Spenser M WESTERN NY USA B 2011
79 Cl arkson Tayl or J WESTERN WA USA B 2010
80 Roj as Jorge L PUERTORI CO PUR B 2010
81 Tuddenham John F SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
82 Moel i s Sanmuel D LONG | SLND USA C 2011
83 Goodman Zachary S LONG | SLND USA C 2011
84 T Wn Paul NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
84 T Brown Dyl an L NEVADA USA B 2009
84 T Howard Brian C NORTH CA USA B 2011
84 T Conzalez Lorenzo GOLDCST FL USA C 2011
88 Acuna Gabriel G GULFCST TX USA B 2010
89 T Jacovino Jonat han S NORTHEAST USA A 2010
89 T Chan Jeffrey Y CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
91 Fall s Jacob D SAN DI EGO USA C 2010
92 Duboi s Ethan C SO. TEXAS USA C 2011
93 Cr epeaux Al exandre OREGON USA C 2011
94 Sabo St ephen A SAN DI EGO USA C 2009
95 Houl e Bl ace B NEVENGLAND USA B 2011
96 Fi ndl ey David M WESTERN PA USA A 2010
97 Kong 11 Davi d NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
98 T  Shunmkher Gary NORTH CA USA B 2010
98 T Hadler David J NORTH CA USA C 2011
100 Mbst ovoy Davi d NORTH CA USA B 2010
101 Br anman Mat t hew B PHI LADELPH USA A 2011
102 Garlington Davi d COLORADO USA C 2011
103 Hol | ey Daniel G UTAH S. | DA USA B 2011
104 Haney Zane N NORTH CA USA C 2010
105 Wi ttle Janes T NEVENGLAND USA B 2011
106 T Kiefer Axel M KENTUCKY USA B 2011
106 T Hu Janes Y M CHI GAN USA B 2011
106 T Robi nson Scott D NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
109 Petrie 1V John A LONG | SLND USA B 2011
110 Hu Aiver G WESTERN WA USA B 2010
111 Chui Kennet h CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
112 Ber man Noah J CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
113 I shi zuka Jin METRO NYC USA A 2010
114 Adans Harry R HARRI SBURG USA C 2011
115 Cho Eric NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
116 Wi te Benjamn C GULFCST TX USA C 2010
117 Siclare Lukas S NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
118 Ahn Ai den H SO. CALIF. USA C 2011
119 Har wood Al exander LONG | SLND USA B 2010
120 Rosenbl at t - Hood Max A WESTERN WA USA C 2010
121 Kennedy Kyle M NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
122 Li chy Ari J CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
123 Maddox lan R WEST- ROCK USA C 2009
124 W i ans- Burrows Mat i sse NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
125 Grazi ano Ni col as W METRO NYC USA C 2011
126 wal ker Hunt er SO. CALIF. USA D 2008
127 Wendl er Al exander NORTH CA USA D 2011
128 McNamar a Christian NEVADA USA C 2010
129 Kuo Bri an CENTRAL CA USA B 2010
130 Donal dson Chri st ophe METRO NYC USA C 2011
131 Farrell Thomas M SAN DI EGO USA D 2010
132 Rei na Devon LONG | SLND USA D 2010
133 Heaukul ani Peter K OREGON USA U
134 T Weinstein Connor R OREGON USA B 2011
134 T Hansen Sam F NORTHEAST USA C 2009
136 Levy Et han H LONG | SLND USA C 2011
137 Okuhn Jackson P NORTH CA USA B 2009
138 Qgr en Joseph C UTAH S. | DA USA B 2011
139 Bal bus denn H CONNECTCUT USA C 2010
140 Upbi n WIlliamA METRO NYC USA D 2011
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Mens Foil Event Results Page 3
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
141 T Pizzuti Eric A NEVENGLAND USA B 2011
141 T DeVito M chael J CONNECTCUT USA C 2011
143 T diver Kieran W COLORADO USA D 2011
143 T MNanmara Pierce D NEVADA USA C 2010
145 Zi linskiy Eduard CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
146 T Cor nman Andre L NORTH CA USA C 2011
146 T More Keric R SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
148 Fai cco Joseph LONG | SLND USA C 2010
149 G ant Sean Y CANADA CAN D 2011
150 Car one John M VI RG NI A USA C 2011
151 Gazi ano Timothy J NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
152 Carter Joshua P GATEWAY FL USA B 2010
153 Shin Philip D METRO NYC USA D 2011
154 Hassan Mohaned ST. LOU'S USA C 2011
155 Ong Aaron S CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
156 T Geenen Al exander WEST- ROCK USA D 2010
156 T Kai ser Hans Z M CHI GAN USA C 2010
158 Huang Thomas J CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
159 Kirk Jr. John R NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
160 Mur phy Ryan M LONG | SLND USA A 2010
161 Chen Wi Ja ALABANVA USA D 2011
162 T Ilverson IV Robert W NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
162 T Cuzzillo Gabriel L NORTH CA USA D 2011
164 T Mii Jonat han A PHI LADELPH USA C 2011
164 T Grazian Leonard R ILLINO S USA B 2011
166 Scruggs Nol en P METRO NYC USA C 2011
167 Hol mes Andrew E LONG | SLND USA B 2010
168 T Sarant Raynond J LONG | SLND USA D 2010
168 T Wang Lucas Y NORTH CA USA U
170 Megarry Henry T M NNESOTA USA C 2011
171 Jalili Pouya NEVENGLAND USA E 2011
172 Ver a Sebasti an CENTRAL CA USA U
173 Goodman Samuel T WESTERN NY USA C 2011
174 Cacci ol a Mat t hew J WEST- ROCK USA E 2011
175 Bar mann Samuel | NEVWENGLAND USA D 2010
176 Banforth Gabriel B NEVEENGLAND USA E 2011
177 St one Travis C E CONNECTCUT USA D 2011
178 Schai tkin Si non F WESTERN PA USA D 2011
179 Hong Jonat han CENTRAL CA USA D 2010
180 Petrie Mat t hew E LONG | SLND USA E 2011
181 Cost a Connor J NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
182 Dol an Janes P HUDS- BERKS USA C 2011
183 T Wong Nat han P SO. CALIF USA B 2009
183 T Vinluan Raf ael CENTRAL CA USA D 2008
185 Choi Seungj ae CEORG A USA C 2010
186 Sanj i nes Marcos A CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
187 T Beckerman Conor J WESTERN WA USA B 2010
187 T Chen Thomas CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
189 Giffith Jor dan CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
190 Pon St ephen G CENTRAL CA USA E 2008
191 Jacobsen Thomas R MI. VALLEY USA U
192 Smith Spencer S SAN BERNAR USA D 2011
193 Hel | er Russel |l M WEST- ROCK USA C 2010
194 T Wl ker Et han M OREGON USA U
194 T Tsai Yueh-Lin W UTAH S. | DA USA C 2011
196 Schorin Adam METRO NYC USA E 2009
197 T Wese Mat t hew COLUMBUSCOH USA E 2011
197 T Bassi nder Jake NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
199 Pizzuti Ni chol as C NEVWENGLAND USA E 2010
200 Fel dman Zachary S NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
201 Weng Eric NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
202 Kr ueger Jason LONG | SLND USA E 2011
203 Burte Al exander SWOH O USA E 2011
204 Grant Janes C COLORADO USA D 2011
205 T Antipas M chael C LONG | SLND USA C 2011
205 T Ruhovets Nat han S GULFCST TX USA D 2011
205 T Mai John NORTH CA USA U
205 T Shih Austin SAN DI EGO USA D 2011
209 Smith Jackson KENTUCKY USA E 2011
210 Van der Westhuizen Seun B SAN DI EGO USA D 2011
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Mens Foil Event Results Page 4

Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
211 Fracasso Domi ni ¢ NEVENGLAND USA C 2011
212 Mel cher Jack H NORTHEAST USA D 2011
213 Kang Esau G CENTRAL CA USA D 2010
214 Her sey Dyl an M NEVENGLAND USA C 2010
215 T Phan Ni cholas G CENTRAL CA USA D 2009
215 T Au Calvin C NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
215 T Lin Jonat han GECRG A USA D 2011
218 W nt on Guy W SAN DI EGO USA E 2011
219 T Adler David R WESTERN WA USA C 2010
219 T Pan Tailin ALABANVA USA E 2011
221 T Dave Ni it ORANGE CST USA E 2011
221 T Coonrod Ant hony J ILLINO S USA C 2010
223 Kel l'y Sanuel WESTERN WA USA D 2011
224 T Dorm Chri st ophe METRO NYC USA E 2011
224 T Zentner Kyle R SAN DI EGO USA U
224 T Morris-Downi ng Tal bot M 1 OMA USA E 2011
227 T Rhei ngans- Yoo Ross W MARYLAND USA D 2011
227 T Reinbold Chri st ophe ARl ZONA USA U
227 T Chen Warren H WESTERN WA USA C 2010
227 T G lbridge-Wnderlin John Z S. JERSEY USA U
231 Heal y Tyl er LONG | SLND USA U
232 Knoppel Peter B SO. CALIF. USA D 2010
233 T Batterman David J NEVENGLAND USA D 2011
233 T Assad Daniel R METRO NYC USA U
235 T Kennedy- McDonnel | Erik S MI. VALLEY USA U
235 T Durham Porter PHI LADELPH USA U

Number of A's 57

Nurmber of B's 51

Number of C's 55

Nurmber of D's 40

Number of E's 20

Nurmber of U's 13
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1 * Coldstein,J PENNST | FAW CONNECTCUT  USA 3 A 2011 30
2 *  Kaneshige, B EUF METRO NYC  USA 4 A 2011 40
3 *  Chang, Jerry CENTRAL CA USA 5 A 201150
4 *  Caldwell, T THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 6 A 2011 60
5 *  Dudey, M chael L SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 7 A 201170
6 *  Nunziato, R FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 8 A 2011 80
7 *  Bravo, Nobuo U THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 9 A 2011 90
8 *  Wbo, M chael J EUF NEW JERSEY USA 10 A 2011 100
9 *  Mageras, S FAW CONNECTCUT  USA 11 A 2011 110
10 * Chen, Rodney FIT NORTH TEX USA 12 A 2011 120
11 * Cusack, Brendan F CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA 13 A 2011 130
12 * Schenkel ,Eli A STJOHNNCAA/ FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 14 A 2011 140
13 * El kassas, Adam R SALLEMAURO DUBO S FC GULFCST TX USA 15 A 2011 150
14 * Mathi eu, Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA 16 A 2011 160
15 * Meyer,Bill L HFA KANSAS USA 17 A 2011 170
16 * Colley,C NWFC OREGON USA 18 A 2010 180
17 * Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 19 A 2011 190
18 * Blitzer,Max C STJOHNNCAA/ FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 20 A 2011 200
19 * Cardillo,J NEVENGLAND  USA 21 A 2011 210
20 * Lee,Justin EUF NEW JERSEY USA 24 A 2011 240
21 * Bergman, H EUF NEW JERSEY USA 26 A 2011 262
22 * Avendano, John P LFU NEW JERSEY USA 27 A 2011 275
23 * Ark, Andrew FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA 28 A 2009 286
24 * Schlosberg,Ira N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 30 A 2011 302
25 * Curioso, W NEVENGLAND  USA 31 A 2010310
26 * Moore, Robert J CFA CENTRAL CA USA 32 A 2011 323
27 * Mller,Jeffrey E SDFA COLORADO USA 34 A 2010 345
28 * Stein,Jacob M NORTH CA USA 36 A 2011 361
29 * Lee, Hanmn LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 37 A 2010379
30 * Janesson, P WESTERN NY USA 38 A 2009 382
31 * Johnston,Drew M CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA 41 A 2011 417
32 * Speer, Stephen LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 42 A 2011 427
33 * Ishizuka,Jin FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 43 A 2010430
34 * Lew,Dillon M THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 43 A 2009 438
35 * Cou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 45 A 2010 453
36 * Findley,David M 3RFC WESTERN PA USA 50 A 2010500
37 * Chang, Jason FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA 50 A 2010508
38 * Danil uk, Robert M LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 53 A 2011 537
39 * Shayesteh, Rod A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA 54 A 2009 545
40 * DelLap,Rylan Q Bl RM NGHAM CENTRAL PA USA 59 A 2009 599
41 * \Wang, Brian THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 62 A 2011 623
42 * MQire,Harry C FAW CONNECTCUT  USA A 2011 900
43 *  Vaiani,John W AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA A 2011 900
44 * Branman, M LFU PHI LADELPH USA A 2011901
45 * \Wiss,Barrett A Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA A 2011 903
46 * lverson IV,R LFU / NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA A 2011 903
47 * Spence, Phelan T SALDULI ON SWOH O USA A 2011 906
48 * Kennedy, Kyle M LFU NEW JERSEY USA A 2011 908
49 * Markow Alan J LAKESHORE /1 LLINO S ILLINO S USA A 2011 908
50 * Vastola,C FENCERS  / NYU METRO NYC  USA A 2011 908
51 * Dudey, Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA A 2011 909
52 * Mirphy, Ryan M E.D. L. / M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA A 2010921
53 * Felt,Steffen F RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA A 2010922
54 * Jacovino,J BDFC NORTHEAST USA A 2010924
55 *  Ahn, Aaron B LAl FC SO CALIF. USA A 2010925
56 * Berman, Noah J CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA A 2010926
57 * Meyers, Andrew E NYAC WEST- ROCK USA A 2009 944
58 * Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 25 B 2011 1257
59 * Chen,Jeffrey CFA CENTRAL CA USA 34 B 20111349
60 * Cheng,Alex N HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 46 B 2010 1466
61 * MDonald, A SALDULI ON SWCOH O USA 48 B 2009 1481
62 * Petrie IV,John A M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA 55 B 2011 1554
63 * Sands,Janes S FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 56 B 2010 1560
64 * Brown,Dylan L FAN NEVADA USA 56 B 2009 1568
65 * Haglund, George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1900
66 * Robinson,Scott D MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1900
67 * \Winstein,C NWFC OREGON USA B 2011 1900
68 * Crunpler,John W RALEI GHF N. CAROLI NA  USA B 2011 1901
69 * Qgren,Joseph C WASATCHF UTAH S. | DA USA B 2011 1901
70 * Maceczek,J AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1902
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71 * Szilagyi,A EUF LONG | SLND USA B 2011 1902
72 * Houle,Blace B R FA&C | WWVRMARY NEVWENGLAND  USA B 2011 1903
73 * Monti,C FCoC | MFACADEMY ILLINO S USA B 2011 1903
74 *  Hu,James Y RENFENC M CHI GAN USA B 2011 1904
75 * Kong II, David EUF NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1904
76 * Moore,Keric R SO CALIF. USA B 2011 1904
77 * Boyd, Spenser M RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA B 2011 1904
78 * Holley,Daniel G PCA / RCHSTER UTAH S. I DA USA B 2011 1905
79 * \Wat, Paul D SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA B 2011 1905
80 * Berghouse, Marc J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA B 2011 1905
81 * Gazian,L ILLINO S ILLINO S USA B 2011 1905
82 * \Wiittle,James T Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA B 2011 1905
83 * Pizzuti,Eric A Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA B 2011 1907
84 * Rezac, Lucas J FAP PHI LADELPH USA B 2011 1908
85 * Howard,Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA B 2011 1908
86 * Feldman, W NELLYA GEORG A USA B 2011 1909
87 * LamJoseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA B 2011 1909
88 * Chan,Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA B 2011 1909
89 * Kuo,Brian THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA B 2010 1920
90 * Acuna, Gabriel G SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA B 2010 1920
91 * Doherty,Justin P EUF WEST- ROCK USA B 20101920
92 * Beckerman, C RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA B 2010 1920
93 * Won, Paul LFU / MR. MAFC NEW JERSEY USA B 20101921
94 * Mostovoy, David NORTH CA USA B 20101921
95 * Hu,Aiver G RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA B 2010 1922
96 *  Shumakher, Gary NORTH CA USA B 20101923
97 * Rojas,Jorge L GARAGE PUERTORI CO PUR B 20101923
98 * Cdarkson, T RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA B 20101924
99 *  Chen, Raynond FIT NORTH TEX USA B 20101924
100 * Bucuval as, J DFC COLORADO USA B 20101925
101 * Endee, Tyler Q LFU NEW JERSEY USA B 20101925
102 * Siclare, Lukas S EUF NEW JERSEY USA B 2010 1926
103 * Carter,Joshua P JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA B 2010 1926
104 * Harwood, A M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA B 20101927
105 * Hol mes, Andrew E M SSI ONFC / CENTEREACH LONG | SLND USA B 20101927
106 * Wong, Nat han P LAl FC SO CALIF. USA B 2009 1941
107 * Tuddenham John F FORTUNE SO CALIF. USA B 2009 1946
108 * Gkuhn, Jackson P THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA B 2009 1948
109 * Carone,John M GREENRONI N VI RG NI A USA C 2011 2900
110 * Shul man, M NORTH CA USA C 2011 2900
111 * Chan, Jeffrey Y CENTRAL CA USA C 2011 2900
112 * Kinnes, Dakota T SALDULI ON SWCOH O USA C 2011 2900
113 * Goodman, Z FTFC LONG | SLND USA C 2011 2901
114 * Garlington, D DFC COLORADO USA C 2011 2901
115 * New, Redford P NWFC OREGON USA C 2011 2901
116 * W I Iians-Burrows, NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2902
117 * Megarry,Henry T MNSWORD M NNESOTA USA C 2011 2902
118 * \alter,Henry C CENTRAL CA USA C 2011 2902
119 * CGonzal ez, Lorenzo MFC FL GOLDCST FL  USA C 2011 2902
120 * Giffith,Jordan DE NAPOLI CENTRAL FL USA C 2011 2903
121 * Tsai, Yueh-Lin W UTAH SWORD UTAH S. | DA USA C 2011 2903
122 * Sconzo,Daniel T FTFC LONG | SLND USA C 2011 2903
123 * Cornman, Andre L NORTH CA USA C 2011 2903
124 *  Ahn, Aiden H LAl FC SO CALIF. USA C 2011 2904
125 * Hassan, Mbhaned FENCERSACA ST. LOU S USA C 2011 2904
126 * Fracasso, D Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA C 2011 2904
127 * Hadler,David J NORTH CA USA C 2011 2904
128 * DeVito, M chael J CANDLE CONNECTCUT  USA C 2011 2904
129 * Scruggs, Nolen P BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA C 2011 2905
130 * Levy,Ethan H FTFC LONG | SLND USA C 2011 2905
131 * Dubois, Ethan C TEXASFE SO TEXAS USA C 2011 2905
132 * Adans, Harry R B.C. A F. HARRI SBURG USA C 2011 2905
133 * Graziano, N BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC  USA C 2011 2908
134 * Dol an, Janes P PC HUDS- BERKS  USA C 2011 2908
135 * Melis, Samuel D FTFC LONG | SLND USA C 2011 2908
136 * Bassi nder, Jake AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2908
137 * Crepeaux, A NWFC OREGON USA C 2011 2908
138 * Antipas, M M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA C 2011 2909
139 * Goodman, Sanuel T RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA C 2011 2909
140 * Donal dson, C BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC  USA C 2011 2909
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141 * Mii,Jonathan A B.C A F. PHI LADELPH USA C 2011 2909
142 * G 11l,Jonathan M FAW LONG | SLND USA C 2011 2909
143 * Hersey,Dylan M BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND  USA C 20102920
144 *  Choi, Seungj ae NELLYA GEORG A USA C 20102920
145 * Heller,Russell M FAW WEST- ROCK USA C 20102920
146 * Chen,VWarren H RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA C 20102922
147 * Marton, Denes P SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA C 20102923
148 * \hite,Benjanin C BCFA GULFCST TX USA C 20102923
149 * Koppel ,WllemC EUF METRO NYC  USA C 20102923
150 * Au,Calvin C NEW JERSEY USA C 20102924
151 * Haney, Zane N THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA C 20102924
152 * Kaiser,Hans Z RENFENC M CHI GAN USA C 20102925
153 * McNanmara, P FAN NEVADA USA C 20102925
154 * Falls, Jacob D COEURDULI O SAN DI EGO  USA C 20102925
155 * Fai cco, Joseph EUF LONG | SLND USA C 2010 2927
156 * Adler,David R RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA C 20102927
157 * Rosenbl att-Hood, M RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA C 2010 2927
158 * McNamara, C FAN NEVADA USA C 20102928
159 * Bal bus,denn H FAW / MASTERS CONNECTCUT  USA C 20102929
160 * Coonrod, A ILLINO S ILLINO S USA C 20102929
161 * Maddox,lan R FAW WEST- ROCK USA C 2009 2943
162 * Hansen, Sam F PDMVAI NE NORTHEAST USA C 2009 2944
163 * Sabo, Stephen A COEURDULI O SAN DI EGO  USA C 2009 2944
164 * Rhei ngans- Yoo, R BFCC MARYLAND USA D 2011 3900
165 * Lichy,Ari J CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3900
166 * Cuzzillo, G THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA D 2011 3900
167 * Chen, Wi Ja Bl RM NGHAM ALABANVA USA D 2011 3900
168 * Chen, Thonas CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3900
169 * Shin,Philip D FENCERS METRO NYC  USA D 2011 3900
170 * Huang, Thomas J FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3901
171 * Cho,Eric GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3901
172 * Van der West hui ze COEURDULI O SANDEI GOFC SAN DI EGO  USA D 2011 3902
173 * Kelly, Sanuel RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA D 2011 3902
174 * Ciesielski,J EUF METRO NYC  USA D 2011 3902
175 * Zilinskiy, E BALESTRA CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3902
176 * Chui, Kenneth CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3903
177 * Smth, Spencer S SWSHBUC  / OCFA SAN BERNAR USA D 2011 3904
178 * Grant,Janes C SDFA COLORADO USA D 2011 3904
179 * Grant, Sean Y THE M TEAM CANADA CAN D 2011 3904
180 * Stone, T FVFA CONNECTCUT  USA D 2011 3905
181 * Upbin,WIliamA EUF METRO NYC  USA D 2011 3906
182 * Shih, Austin COEURDULI O SAN DI EGO  USA D 2011 3906
183 * Melcher, Jack H PDVAI NE NORTHEAST USA D 2011 3907
184 * \Wendler, A NORTHBAYFA NORTH CA USA D 2011 3907
185 * diver,Kieran W NORCOLO COLORADO USA D 2011 3908
186 * Lin,Jonathan ACN GEORG A USA D 2011 3908
187 * Batterman, D TCFC NEVENGLAND  USA D 2011 3908
188 * Ruhovets, N BCFA / ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA D 2011 3909
189 * \Weng,Eric GLHS / MR. MAFC NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3909
190 * Schaitkin, S 3RFC WESTERN PA USA D 2011 3909
191 * Hong, Jonat han | FACA /1 FACA CENTRAL CA USA D 2010 3920
192 * Gaziano, T MEDEOFC /RIDGE H. S. NEW JERSEY USA D 2010 3920
193 * Barnmann, Sanuel | Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA D 2010 3921
194 * Geenen, A FAW WEST- ROCK  USA D 2010 3923
195 * Reina, Devon M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA D 2010 3923
196 * Farrell, Thomas M TEAMTOQUCHE SAN DI EGO  USA D 2010 3924
197 * Sarant, Raynond J M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA D 2010 3924
198 * Knoppel, Peter B LAl FC SO CALIF. USA D 2010 3924
199 * Kang, Esau G CFA CENTRAL CA USA D 2010 3927
200 * Costa, Connor J CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA D 2010 3928
201 * Phan, N cholas G FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA D 2009 3948
202 *  Vinluan, Raf ael CFA CENTRAL CA USA D 2008 3963
203 * \al ker, Hunter SALDASR SO CALIF. USA D 2008 3964
204 * Banforth, G BSF NEVWENGLAND  USA E 2011 4900
205 * Cacciola, M FAW WEST- ROCK USA E 2011 4901
206 * Burte, A SALDULI ON SWCOH O USA E 2011 4902
207 * Wese, Matthew PROFENCI NG COLUMBUSCOH  USA E 2011 4902
208 * Kirk Jr.,John R EMPI REFC NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4903
209 * Smth,Jackson LOUI SFC KENTUCKY USA E 2011 4903
210 * Morris-Downing, T 1OMA CITY | OWA USA E 2011 4904
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211 * Krueger, Jason LONG | SLND USA E 2011 4904
212 * DormC PETERWE  / FENCERS METRO NYC  USA E 2011 4904
213 * Ong, Aaron S CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4905
214 * Dave,Nimt SWSHBUC ORANGE CST USA E 2011 4906
215 *  Wnton, Guy W SANDEI GOFC SAN DI EGO  USA E 2011 4906
216 * Petrie, Matthew E M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA E 2011 4906
217 * Jalili, Pouya Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA E 2011 4907
218 * Fel dman, Z LFU NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4907
219 * Sanjines, M CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4907
220 * Pan,Tailin Bl RM NGHAM ALABANA USA E 2011 4908
221 * Pizzuti,N Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA E 20104928
222 * Schorin, Adam FENCERS METRO NYC  USA E 2009 4949
223 * Pon, Stephen G CFA CENTRAL CA USA E 2008 4969
224 *  Kennedy- McDonnel | NATI ONALFC MI. VALLEY USA U 9910
225 * \era, Sebastian E CFA CENTRAL CA USA U 9920
226 * \Wang, Lucas Y THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA U 9920
227 *  Mai,John XCEL NORTH CA USA U 9922
228 * Heaukul ani, P NWFC OREGON USA U 9923
229 * G| bridge-Wnderl S. JERSEY  USA U 9934
230 * Healy, Tyler FTFC LONG | SLND USA U 9939
231 * Assad,Daniel R TOTTENVI LL METRO NYC  USA U 9965
232 * Durham Porter FAP PHI LADELPH USA U 9968
233 * Reinbold, C A F. A ARI ZONA USA U 9969
234 * Jacobsen, T FRESNO MI. VALLEY USA U 9970
235 * Wl ker, Ethan M GOLDGATE OREGON USA U 9972
236 * Zentner,Kyle R SAN DI EGO  USA U 9978
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Pool 1(Random) Anbor ski , Tomek Pool 2(Random) Benson, Jerry/ medal i s,
Moel i s, Samuel D FTFC LONG | SLND USA Dol an, Janes P PC HUDS- BERKS USA
Banforth, G BSF NEVENGLAND USA Vi nl uan, Raf ael CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Weinstein, C NWFC OREGON USA Kaneshi ge, B EUF METRO NYC USA
Col dstein,J PENNST | FAW CONNECTCUT USA Cr epeaux, A NWFC OREGON USA
Bassi nder, Jake AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA Qgren, Joseph C WASATCHF UTAH S. | DA USA
Crunpl er, John W RALEI GHF N. CAROLI NA USA Robi nson, Scott D MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
W ese, Mat t hew PROFENCI NG COLUMBUSCOH USA Cacciola, M FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
Pool 3(Random) Badawi , Angad/ Scheuer mann, A Pool 4( Random) Rear don, Pat ri ck
Muii , Jonat han A B.C A F. PHI LADELPH USA Brown, Dyl an L FAN NEVADA USA
wal ker, Hunt er SALDASR SO CALIF. USA Phan, Ni chol as G FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
Chang, Jerry CENTRAL CA USA Maceczek, J AFENC! NGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Grazi ano, N BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Scruggs, Nol en P BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA
Hagl und, George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA Cal dwel |, T THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Szil agyi, A EUF LONG | SLND USA Gll,Jonathan M FAW LONG | SLND USA
Burte, A SALDULI ON SWOH O USA Smi t h, Jackson LOUl SFC KENTUCKY USA
Pool 5(Random) Greene |1, Charles Pool 6( Random) Meehan, Justin/ Ferrare,
Sands, Janes S FENCERS METRO NYC USA Goodman, Samuel T RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Duboi s, Et han C TEXASFE SO TEXAS USA Monti, C FCoC / MFACADEMY | LLINOS USA
Anti pas, M M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA Knoppel , Peter B LAl FC SO CALIF. USA
Houl e, Bl ace B R FA&C | WVRMARY NEVENGLAND USA Petrie 1V,John A M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA
Dudey, M chael L  SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Nunzi at o, R FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Kang, Esau G CFA CENTRAL CA USA Adans, Harry R B.C. A F. HARRI SBURG USA
Cost a, Connor J CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Kirk Jr.,John R EMPI REFC NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 7(Random) Bel | antoni , R Pool 8( Random) Del gado, Fer nando
Bravo, Nobuo U THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Hel l er, Russell M FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
Ahn, Ai den H LAl FC SO CALIF. USA Wbo, M chael J EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Sarant, Raynond J M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA Cheng, Alex N HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA
Donal dson, C BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Moor e, Keric R SO CALIF. USA
McDonal d, A SALDULI ON SWCOH O USA Farrel |, Thomas M TEAMIOUCHE SAN DI EGO USA
Hu, Janes Y RENFENC M CH GAN  USA Levy, Et han H FTFC LONG | SLND USA
Morris-Downing, T |OM CITY | OMA USA Dorm C PETERWE  / FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Pool 9(Random) Vaksman, Bori s Pool 10(Random) Decker, Laura
Kong |1, David EUF NEW JERSEY USA Gazi ano, T MEDEOFC /RIDGE H. S. NEW JERSEY USA
Mager as, S FAW CONNECTCUT USA Choi , Seungj ae NELLYA CEORG A USA
Hassan, Mbhaned FENCERSACA ST. LOUS USA Chen, Jeffrey CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Rei na, Devon M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA Boyd, Spenser M RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Her sey, Dyl an M BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND USA Chen, Rodney FIT NORTH TEX USA
Enge, Spi cer E LAl FC SO. CALIF. USA Fracasso, D Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Ong, Aaron S CENTRAL CA USA Krueger, Jason LONG | SLND USA
Pool 11(Random) Nazar ova, Nadi a Pool 12( Random) Del Gaizo, Robert
Cusack, Brendan F CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Hong, Jonat han | FACA /1 FACA CENTRAL CA USA
Ki ef er, Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA Mart on, Denes P SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Wat, Paul D SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA Schenkel , Eli A STJOHNNCAA/ FENCERS METRO NYC USA
DeVito, M chael J CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA Grazian, L ILLINO S ILLINOS USA
Chen, Warren H RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA Meyers, Andrew E  NYAC WEST- ROCK  USA
Geenen, A FAW WEST- ROCK  USA Hadl er, David J NORTH CA  USA
Petrie, Matthew E M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA W nton, Guy W SANDEI GOFC SAN DI EGO USA
Pool 13(Random Astudil | o, Charl es Pool 14(Random Loom s, Adel i a
El kassas, Adam R SALLEMAURQ' DUBO S FC GULFCST TX USA Whi t e, Benjamin C BCFA GULFCST TX USA
Ber man, Noah J CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA Ahn, Aaron B LAl FC SO CALIF. USA
Hol | ey, Daniel G PCA / RCHSTER UTAH S. | DA USA Mat hi eu, Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Koppel ,Wllem C EUF METRO NYC USA Bar mann, Sanmuel | Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Cor nman, Andre L NORTH CA USA Giffith,Jordan DE NAPCLI CENTRAL FL USA
Weng, Eric GLHS / MR. MAFC NEW JERSEY USA Ber ghouse, Marc J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA
Dave, Ni mi t SWSHBUC ORANGE CST USA Pan, Tailin Bl RM NGHAM ALABANA USA
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Pool 15(Random Mar , Kevi n Pool 16(Random Kapl an, A Rowan
wendl er, A NORTHBAYFA NORTH CA  USA Haney, Zane N THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Jacovi no, J BDFC NORTHEAST USA Col l ey, C NWFC OREGON USA
Au, Calvin C NEW JERSEY USA Tsai, Yueh-Lin W UTAH SWORD UTAH S. | DA USA
Sconzo, Daniel T FTFC LONG | SLND USA Felt, Steffen F RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA
Whittle,James T Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Pi zzuti,Eric A Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Meyer,Bill L HFA KANSAS USA Schaitkin, S 3RFC VESTERN PA USA
Sanj i nes, M CENTRAL CA USA Fel dman, Z LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 17(Random) Streb, Joe Pool 18( Random) Baker, S
Ruhovets, N BCFA / ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Blitzer, Max C STJOHNNCAA/ FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Mur phy, Ryan M E.D. L. /M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA Howar d, Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
W I 1iams-Burrows, NEW JERSEY USA Bat t er man, D TCFC NEVENGLAND USA
Bernstein, L THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Kennedy, Kyl e M LFU NEW JERSEY USA
McNaner a, P FAN NEVADA USA Falls, Jacob D COEURDULI O SAN DI EGO USA
Rezac, Lucas J FAP PHI LADELPH USA CGonzal ez, Lorenzo MC FL GOLDCST FL USA
Jalili, Pouya Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Pon, St ephen G CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 19(Random Thonas, Katie L Pool 20(Random) Donnel | 'y, Devi n
Upbin,WlliamA EUF METRO NYC USA Lam Joseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA
Fel dman, W NELLYA GECRG A USA Rosenbl att - Hood, MRAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA
Cardillo,J NEVENGLAND USA Megarry, Henry T MNSWORD M NNESOTA USA
Kai ser, Hans Z RENFENC M CHI GAN USA Li n, Jonat han ACN GECRG A USA
Wal ter, Henry C CENTRAL CA USA Lee, Justin EUF NEW JERSEY USA
lverson IV,R LFU / NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA Dudey, Thonmas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Kennedy- McDonnel | NATI ONALFC M. VALLEY USA Pi zzuti,N Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Pool 21(Random) Sakhanenko, / Shanahan, Kevi n Pool 22( Random) Sasaki , Peet
Adl er, David R RAIN CI TY VESTERN WA USA Mar kow, Al an J LAKESHORE /I LLINOS ILLINOS USA
Chan, Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Mel cher, Jack H PDMVAI NE NORTHEAST USA
Aiver,Kieran W NORCOLO COLORADO  USA Avendano, John P LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Vastol a, C FENCERS  / NYU METRO NYC USA Garlington, D DFC COLORADO  USA
Ber gman, H EUF NEW JERSEY USA Fai cco, Joseph EUF LONG | SLND USA
Goodman, Z FTFC LONG | SLND USA Acuna, Gabri el SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Ver a, Sebastian E CFA CENTRAL CA USA Schori n, Adam FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Pool 23(Random Sewar d, Ant hony Pool 24(Random Webst er, Patri ck
Stone, T FVFA CONNECTCUT USA Weiss,Barrett A Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
McNanar a, C FAN NEVADA USA Coonr od, A ILLINO S ILLINOS USA
New, Redf ord P NWFC OREGON USA Schl osberg, lra N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Spence, Phelan T  SALDULI ON SWOH O USA G ant, Sean Y THE M TEAM CANADA CAN
Ar k, Andr ew FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA Shul man, M NORTH CA  USA
Kuo, Bri an THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA Becker man, C RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA
Zentner,Kyle R SAN DI EGO USA Heaukul ani , P NWFC OREGON USA
Pool 25( Random) Jno- Fi nn, Davi s Pool 26( Random) Cher nomashent seu,
Branman, M LFU PHI LADELPH USA Grant, Janmes C SDFA COLORADO  USA
Curioso, W NEVENGLAND USA Mbst ovoy, Davi d NORTH CA  USA
Doherty, Justin P EUF WEST- ROCK  USA Maddox, | an R FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
Shi h, Austin COEURDULI O SAN DI EGO USA Moor e, Robert J CFA CENTRAL CA USA
kuhn, Jackson P THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Vai ani , John W AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Bal bus, d enn H FAW | MASTERS CONNECTCUT USA Ki nnes, Dakota T  SALDULI ON SWCOH O USA
G | bri dge- Wnder | S. JERSEY USA Heal y, Tyl er FTFC LONG | SLND USA
Pool 27(Random Tol eson, Chri s Pool 28(Random adiver, Kevin
Smith, Spencer S SWSHBUC / OCFA SAN BERNAR USA Hu, O iver G RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA
Mller,Jeffrey E SDFA COLORADO  USA Chui , Kennet h CENTRAL CA USA
Sabo, St ephen A COEURDULI O SAN DI EGO USA McQuire, Harry C FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Chan, Jeffrey Y CENTRAL CA USA Stein,Jacob M NORTH CA USA
Wang, Bri an THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Tuddenham John F FORTUNE SO CALIF. USA
Wn, Paul LFU / MR. MAFC NEW JERSEY USA Hansen, Sam F PDVAI NE NORTHEAST USA
Assad, Daniel R TOTTENVI LL METRO NYC USA Dur ham Por t er FAP PHI LADELPH USA

07/07/ 11 15:00: 26



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Rant
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 29(Random) Gasparin, Pool 30(Random O ferl e, Jude/ Sol i man, K
Lichy, Ari J CENTRAL CA USA Roj as, Jorge L GARAGE PUERTORI CO PUR
Lee, Hanmi n LAl FC SO CALIF. USA DelLap, Ryl an Q Bl RM NGHAM CENTRAL PA USA
Shayest eh, Rod A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA wong, Nat han P LAl FC SO CALIF. USA
Shumekher, Gary NORTH CA USA Cho, Eri c GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA
Ciesiel ski,J EUF METRO NYC USA Janesson, P WESTERN NY USA
Carone, John M GREENRONI N VI RG NI A USA Chen, Thomas CENTRAL CA USA
Rei nbol d, C A F. A ARI ZONA USA Wang, Lucas Y THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Pool 31(Random) Di M ni co, Jason J Pool 32( Random) Mandoki , Sandor
Dani | uk, Robert M LAI FC SO. CALIF. USA Chang, Jason FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
Johnston, Drew M CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Speer, St ephen LAl FC SO. CALIF. USA
Clarkson, T RAIN CI TY VESTERN WA USA Har wood, A M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA
Chen, Wi Ja Bl RM NGHAM ALABANA USA Chen, Raynond FIT NORTH TEX USA
Hol nes, Andrew E M SSI ONFC / CENTEREACH LONG | SLND USA Cuzzillo, G THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Zilinskiy, E BALESTRA CENTRAL CA USA Rhei ngans- Yoo, R BFCC MARYLAND  USA
Mai , John XCEL NORTH CA  USA el ker, Ethan M GOLDGATE OREGON USA
Pool 33(Random Engstrom Pool 34(Random Cl ements, Aaron
Gou, Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Lew, Dillon M THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Bucuval as, J DFC COLORADO  USA Carter,Joshua P JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA
Van der West hui ze COEURDULI O SANDEI GOFC SAN DI EGO USA Shin,Philip D FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Jacobsen, T FRESNO MI. VALLEY USA Endee, Tyler Q LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Huang, Thomas J FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA Fi ndl ey, David M 3RFC WESTERN PA USA
Siclare, Lukas S EUF NEW JERSEY USA Kel I'y, Sanuel RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA
I shi zuka, Jin FENCERS METRO NYC USA

07/07/ 11 15:00: 26



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool : 1 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:50:42 Time Qut: 15:00:33
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Moelis, Sarruel D 4 25 |18 7 3
2 Banforth, G 2 15 25 10 ©p
3 Winstein, C 3 24 20 4 4
4 CGol dstein,J 5 27 15 12 2
5 Bassi nder, Jake 1 14 27 |13 6
6 Crunpl er,John W 5 28 |15 13 1
7 Wese, Matt hew 1 14 27 |13 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:00: 32



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool : 2 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:52:01 Time Qut: 15:00: 33
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Dol an, Janes P 2 13 28 |-15 6
2 Vi nl uan, Raf ael 1 18 |27 -9 7
3 Kaneshi ge, B 6 30 6 24 11
4 Crepeaux, A 4 22 17 5 2
5 Ogren, Joseph C 3 24 222 2 3
6 Robi nson, Scott D 3 21 19 2 4
7 Cacciola, M 2 12 |21 -9 p
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 33



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool : 3 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:28:12 Time Qut: 15:00:33
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Mii, Jonathan A 2 |17 24 -7 5
2 Wal ker, Hunt er 2 19 27 -8 |6
3 Chang, Jerry 6 30 6 24 11
4 Graziano, N 2 19 24 -5 4
5 Hagl und, George R 4 25 20 5 3
6 Szil agyi, A 4 25 |19 6 |2
7 Burte, A 1 11 26 |-15 [7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 33



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool : 4 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:27:05 Time Qut: 15:00:33
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Brown, Dyl an L 4 25 19 6 3
2 Phan, Nicholas G 0O 11 30 19 7
3 Maceczek, J 4 27 |15 12 2
4 Scruggs, Nol en P 2 19 27 -8 b
5 Caldwel |, T 6 30 10 20 Q1
6 GIl,Jonathan M 4 23 17 6 4
7 Smth,Jackson 1 12 29 17 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-66—27-13—5‘ '
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 33



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool : 5 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:46: 09 Time Qut: 15:00:33
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Sands, Janes S 4 25 |13 12 2
2 Duboi s, Ethan C 4 23 |18 5 3
3 Antipas, M 1 12 28 -16 |6
4 Houl e, Bl ace B 4 22 |19 3 4
5 Dudey, M chael L 6 30 2 28 1
6 Kang, Esau G 0O 9 27 -18 7
7 Cost a, Connor J 2 |11 25 -14 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 33



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool : 6 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10: 38: 36 Time Qut: 15:00: 34
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Goodman, Sanuel T 2 15 |24 -9 6
2 Monti, C 5 28 13 15 2
3 Knoppel , Peter B 0O 6 30 |-24 |7
4 Petrie 1V,John A 3 22 21 1 3
5 Nunziato, R 6 30 10 20 1
6 Adans, Harry R 3 21 221 0O 4
7 Kirk Jr.,John R 2 19 |22 -3 p
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 34



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool : 7 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:34: 24 Time Qut: 15:00: 34
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Bravo, Nobuo U 6 30 8 22 11
2 Ahn, Al den H 3 |16 |17 -1 b
3 Sarant, Raynond J 2 |16 24 -8 |6
4 Donal dson, C 4 25 19 6 2
5 McDonal d, A 3 22 21 1 4
6 Hu, Janes Y 3 21 |19 2 3
7 Morris-Downing, T 0O 8 30 |-22 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 34



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool : 8 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:35:35 Time Qut: 15:00: 34
Namne 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR T PL
1 Heller,Russell M 1 15 27 |-12 6
2 Wbo, M chael J 6 30 8 22 1
3 Cheng, Al ex N 4 24 |16 2
4 Mbore,Keric R 3 |18 |22 - 5
5 Farrell, Thonas M 4 21 17 3
6 Levy, Ethan H 3 19 |15 4
7 DormC 0O 8 30 |-22 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 34



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool : 9 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:59: 20 Time Qut: 15:00:34
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Kong I1, David 3 21 14 7 |2
2 Mageras, S 5 25 4 21 1
3 Hassan, Mohaned 2 16 20 -4 4
4 Rei na, Devon 3 |14 |16 -2 3
5 Hersey, Dylan M 0 4 22 -18 6
6 Enge, Spi cer E 7
7 Ong, Aaron S 2 11 |15 -4 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-66—27-13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 34



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 10

Pool : 10 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:37: 34 Time Qut: 15:00: 35

Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Gaziano, T 3 |18 26 -8 4
2 Choi, Seungj ae 1 |16 |25 -9 b
3 Chen, Jeffrey 5 25 |10 15 2
4 Boyd, Spenser M 4 24 13 11 3
5 Chen, Rodney 6 28 2 26 |1
6 Fracasso, D 1 9 29 |-20 7
7 Krueger, Jason 1 14 29 -15 6

4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs

1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5—66—27-13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '

2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4

4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]

3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5

4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7

4 - 2 5- 7

Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 34



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool : 11 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:23:46 Time Qut: 15:00: 35
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Cusack, Brendan F 6 30 8 22 1
2 Kiefer, Axel M 3 21 19 2 3
3 Wat, Paul D 5 26 12 14 2
4 DeVito, M chael J 3 21 23 -2 4
5 Chen, Warren H 0o 7 30 -23 7
6 Ceenen, A 2 22 22 0 5
7 Petrie, Matt hew E 2 15 |28 |-13 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 35



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool : 12 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:47:13 Time Qut: 15:00: 35
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Hong, Jonat han 2 15 27 |12 6
2 Marton, Denes P 4 24 9 15 2
3 Schenkel ,Eli A 6 27 14 13 1
4 Grazian,L 2 |17 24 -7 5
5 Meyers, Andrew E 4 18 |15 3 3
6 Hadl er, David J 3 24 |17 7 |4
7 Wnton, Guy W 0O 10 29 -19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 35



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool : 13 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:58:24 Time Qut: 15:00: 35
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 El kassas, Adam R 6 30 8 22 1
2 Ber nman, Noah J 3 25 25 4
3 Hol |l ey, Daniel G 3 23 20 3 3
4 Koppel ,WllemC 5 25 11 14 2
5 Cornnan, Andre L 3 18 22 -4 5
6 Weng, Eric 1 11 25 -14 |6
7 Dave, Nimt 0O 9 30 21 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 35



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool : 14 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:33:31 Time Qut: 15:00: 35
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Wiite,Benjamn C 3 21 222 -1 4
2 Ahn, Aaron B 4 23 |15 8 3
3 WMat hi eu, Adam 6 30 |9 21 1
4 Bar mann, Sanuel | 2 16 26 -10 b
5 Giffith,Jordan 1 17 27 -10 |6
6 Ber ghouse, Marc J 5 27 |15 12 2
7 Pan, Tailin 0O 10 @30 [-20 [7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 35



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool : 15 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:48:55 Time Qut: 15:00: 35
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Wendler, A 2 16 |24 -8 p
2 Jacovino, J 4 26 21 5 3
3 Au,Calvin C 0O 11 30 |-19 [7
4 Sconzo,Daniel T 5 24 10 14 2
5 Wittle,James T 3 20 17 3 4
6 Meyer,Bill L 6 26 |12 14 1
7 Sanjines, M 1 |10 |19 -9 |6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 35



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool : 16 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:18:06 Time Qut: 15:00: 36
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Haney, Zane N 3 21 |18 3 93
2 Colley,C 6 30 |6 24 1
3 Tsai, Yueh-Lin W 1 14 26 12 6
4 Felt,Steffen F 5 26 14 12 2
5 Pizzuti,Eric A 3 21 23 -2 4
6 Schaitkin,S 2 13 24 |-11 b
7 Fel dman, Z 1 12 26 14 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 35



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool : 17 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:57: 35 Time Qut: 15:00: 36
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Ruhovets, N 1 12 28 |-16 7
2 Murphy, Ryan M 2 20 26 -6 5
3 WIIlianms-Burrows, 2 19 23 -4 4
4 Bernstein,L 6 30 8 22 1
5 McNamar a, P 3 20 |22 -2 3
6 Rezac, Lucas J 5 28 |13 15 2
7 Jalili, Pouya 2 17 26 -9 |6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7

Ref er ee:

Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 36



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool : 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:41: 29 Time Qut: 15:00: 36
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Blitzer,Max C 6 30 10 20 Q1
2 Howard, Brian C 4 25 |19 6 |2
3 Batterman, D 0O b5 30 |-25 7
4 Kennedy, Kyle M 2 22 23 -1 5
5 Falls,Jacob D 4 25 20 5 4
6 Gonzal ez, Lorenzo 4 25 |19 6 2
7 Pon, St ephen G 1 18 29 -11 |6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 36



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 19
Pool : 19 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:30: 37 Time Qut: 15:00: 36
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Upbin,WIlliamA 3 22 223 -1 4
2 Fel dman, W 4 25 |16 9 3
3 Cardillo,J 5 29 13 16 11
4 Kai ser, Hans Z 2 22 22 0O p
5 Wal ter, Henry C 5 25 14 11 2
6 Iverson IV, R 2 18 |25 -7 6
7 Kennedy- McDonnel | 0 2 30 |-28 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 36



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 20
Pool : 20 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:25:49 Time Qut: 15:00: 36
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lam Joseph J 4 25 |15 10 3
2 Rosenbl att-Hood, M 3 17 25 -8 4
3 Megarry,Henry T 2 14 22 -8 5
4 Lin, Jonat han 0O 11 30 19 7
5 Lee, Justin 5 27 9 18 2
6 Dudey, Thomas A 6 30 9 21 11
7 Pizzuti, N 1 13 27 |-14 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 36



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 21
Pool : 21 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:40: 36 Time Qut: 15:00: 36
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Adler,David R 0O 10 @30 [-20 [7
2 Chan, Gabriel E 5 26 14 12 1
3 Adiver,Kieran W 3 20 22 -2 5
4 Vastol a, C 3 22 17 5 4
5 Bergnman, H 4 25 18 7 2
6 Goodnan, Z 4 24 17 7 3
7 Vera, Sebastian E 2 (16 25 -9 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 36



Mens Foi

- Surmmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Mens Foi

Round 1 Page 22

Pool : 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Tinme |In: 10: 54: 1

9 Time Qut:

15: 00: 37

Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Mar kow, Al an J 5 |26 12 13 1
2 Mel cher, Jack H 0O 13 29 16 7
3 Avendano, John P 5 |25 13 12 2
4 Garlington, D 3 24 21 3 4
5 Fai cco, Joseph 3 19 224 -5 b
6 Acuna, Gabriel G 4 23 17 6 3
7 Schori n, Adam 1 16 29 |-13 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5- 4 1- 6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 36



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 23
Pool : 23 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:56: 13 Time Qut: 15:00: 37
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Stone, T 2 14 25 -11 b5
2 McNamara, C 1 17 27 -10 6
3 New, Redford P 4 26 |19 7 4
4 Spence, Phelan T 5 28 13 15 |1
5 Ark, Andrew 5 28 |14 14 2
6 Kuo, Bri an 4 27 20 7 3
7 Zentner,Kyle R 0O 8 30 |-22 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:00: 37



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 24
Pool : 24 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:44:01 Time Qut: 15:00: 37
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Wiss,Barrett A 5 27 19 8 2
2 Coonrod, A 0O 9 30 21 7
3 Schl osberg,lra N 6 30 13 17 1
4 (rant, Sean Y 3 18 |23 -5 5
5 Shul man, M 3 22 16 6 3
6 Beckerman, C 1 18 28 |10 6
7 Heaukul ani , P 3 21 16 5 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:00: 37



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 25
Pool : 25 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:48:07 Time Qut: 15:00: 37
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Branman, M 3 23 |18 5 3
2 Curioso, W 5 27 13 14 2
3 Doherty, Justin P 6 30 |15 15 |1
4 Shi h, Austin 1 12 28 |-16 |6
5 kuhn, Jackson P 3 23 20 3 4
6 Bal bus, d enn H 3 20 18 2 5
7 G| bridge-Wnder | 0 7 30 |-23 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7

Ref er ee:

Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:00: 37



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 26
Pool : 26 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:49: 47 Time Qut: 15:00: 37
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Gant,Janes C 1 10 25 |-15 6
2 Mostovoy, David 3 25 20 5 4
3 Maddox, lan R 2 18 |21 -3 p
4 Moor e, Robert J 6 27 |7 20 1
5 Vai ani , John W 4 22 |10 12 3
6 Kinnes, Dakota T 5 24 20 4 |2
7 Healy, Tyl er 0 4 27 -23 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:00: 37



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 27
Pool : 27 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:29: 27 Time Qut: 15:00: 37
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Smth, Spencer S 1 14 25 -11 |6
2 Mller,Jeffrey E 2 23 21 5
3 Sabo, St ephen A 4 24 20 4 4
4 Chan, Jeffrey Y 4 26 221 3
5 Wang, Bri an 6 30 11 19 |1
6 Won, Paul 4 25 |19 6 |2
7 Assad, Daniel R 0 5 30 -25 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:00: 37



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 28
Pool : 28 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:45:10 Time Qut: 15:00: 38
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Hu,Aiver G 3 21 20 1 5
2 Chui, Kennet h 3 20 19 1 6
3 MQuire,Harry C 5 26 13 13 1
4 Stein,Jacob M 3 22 20 2 4
5 Tuddenham John F 4 26 |19 2
6 Hansen, Sam F 3 24 |20 4 3
7 Dur ham Porter 0 2 30 -28 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:00: 37



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 29
Pool : 29 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:53:02 Time Qut: 15:00: 38
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lichy, Ari J 2 19 |22 -3 p
2 Lee, Hanm n 5 28 13 15 2
3 Shayest eh, Rod A 6 30 6 24 11
4 Shumakher, Gary 3 24 17 7 3
5 Ciesielski,J 2 14 28 -14 6
6 Carone, John M 3 16 22 -6 4
7 Reinbold, C 0o 7 30 23 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 38



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 30
Pool : 30 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:36:41 Time Qut: 15:00: 38
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Rojas, Jorge L 4 25 |17 8 3
2 DelLap, Ryl an Q 5 28 20 8 2
3 Wbng, Nat han P 1 |18 27 -9 |6
4 Cho, Eric 3 22 223 -1 4
5 Janesson, P 5 29 17 12 1
6 Chen, Thomas 1 18 28 |-10 7
7 \Wang, Lucas Y 2 16 24 -8 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-66—27-13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 38



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 31
Pool : 31 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:55:06 Time Qut: 15:00: 38
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Dani |l uk, Robert M 5 29 18 11 1
2 Johnston, Drew M 4 27 14 13 2
3 Carkson, T 4 25 |16 9 3
4 Chen, Wi Ja 2 17 23 -6 pH
5 Hol nes, Andrew E 2 17 25 -8 6
6 Zilinskiy, E 3 20 23 -3 4
7 Mai, John 1 12 28 |16 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 38



Mens Foil - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 32
Pool : 32 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:42:28 Time Qut: 15:00: 38
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Chang, Jason 5 27 14 13 3
2 Speer, St ephen 5 26 11 15 2
3 Harwood, A 3 |18 20 -2 4
4 Chen, Raynond 5 27 11 16 |1
5 Cuzzillo, G 2 18 25 -7 5
6 Rhei ngans- Yoo, R 0 7 30 |-23 |7
7 Wl ker, Ethan M 1 14 26 |-12 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 38



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 33
Pool : 33 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 10:32: 37 Tinme Qut: 15:00: 38
Namne 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR T PL
1 Gou,Jarred S 6 30 11 19 1
2 Bucuval as, J 5 |28 |14 14 2
3 Van der West hui ze 1 9 27 |-18 7
4 Jacobsen, T 1 16 27 |-11 6
5 Huang, Thomas J 2 20 23 -3 b
6 Siclare, Lukas S 3 |19 |20 -1 4
7 Ishizuka, Jin 3 23 |23 0 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-2 3-6/1-4 3-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-514-6 L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 38



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 34
Pool : 34 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:13:11 Time Qut: 15:00: 39
Nanme 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lew,Dillon M 4 20 |18 2 2
2 Carter,Joshua P 2 20 20 0O 4
3 Shin,Philip D 2 14 |16 -2 b
4 Endee, Tyler Q 4 23 |13 10 11
5 Findley,David M 3 22 11 11 3
6 Kel ly, Sanuel 0 4 25 -21 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:00: 38



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Mens Foil Round 1 Round Result sl

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
1 Dudey, M chael L 6 6 1. 000 30 2 28 10002830 N N Y
2 Chen, Rodney 6 6 1. 000 28 2 26 10002628 N N Y
3 T Shayesteh, Rod A 6 6 1. 000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
3T Colley,C 6 6 1. 000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
3 T Chang, Jerry 6 6 1. 000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
3 T Kaneshige, B 6 6 1. 000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
7 T Bernstein,L 6 6 1. 000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
7 T Elkassas, Adam R 6 6 1. 000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
7 T Cusack, Brendan F 6 6 1. 000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
7 T Wo,Mchael J 6 6 1. 000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
7 T Bravo, Nobuo U 6 6 1. 000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
12 T Dudey, Thomas A 6 6 1. 000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
12 T Mathi eu, Adam 6 6 1. 000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
14 Mager as, S 5 5 1. 000 25 4 21 10002125 N N Y
15 T Blitzer,Max C 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
15 T Nunziato,R 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
15 T Caldwell, T 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
18 Moor e, Robert J 6 6 1. 000 27 7 20 10002027 N N Y
19 T Gou,Jarred S 6 6 1. 000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
19 T Wang, Bri an 6 6 1. 000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
21 Schl osberg,lra N 6 6 1. 000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
22 Doherty, Justin P 6 6 1. 000 30 15 15 10001530 N N Y
23 Meyer,Bill L 6 6 1. 000 26 12 14 10001426 N N Y
24 Schenkel ,Eli A 6 6 1. 000 27 14 13 10001327 N N Y
25 Lee, Justin 5 6 0. 833 27 9 18 8335160 N N Y
26 Cardillo,J 5 6 0. 833 29 13 16 8334962 N N Y
27 Chen, Raynond 5 6 0. 833 27 11 16 8334960 N N Y
28 T Lee, Hanm n 5 6 0. 833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
28 T Spence, Phelan T 5 6 0. 833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
28 T Rezac, Lucas J 5 6 0. 833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
28 T Monti,C 5 6 0. 833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
32 Speer, St ephen 5 6 0. 833 26 11 15 8334859 N N Y
33 Chen, Jeffrey 5 6 0. 833 25 10 15 8334858 N N Y
34 T Bucuval as, J 5 6 0. 833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
34 T Ark, Andrew 5 6 0. 833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
36 Curioso, W 5 6 0. 833 27 13 14 8334760 N N Y
37 wat , Paul D 5 6 0. 833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
38 Koppel ,WllemC 5 6 0. 833 25 11 14 8334758 N N Y
39 Sconzo, Daniel T 5 6 0. 833 24 10 14 8334757 N N Y
40 Crunpl er, John W 5 6 0. 833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
41 Chang, Jason 5 6 0. 833 27 14 13 8334660 N N Y
42 McQuire, Harry C 5 6 0. 833 26 13 13 8334659 N N Y
43 Mar kow, Al an J 5 6 0. 833 25 12 13 8334658 N N Y
44 Janesson, P 5 6 0. 833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
45 T Berghouse, Marc J 5 6 0. 833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
45 T (ol dstein,J 5 6 0. 833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
47 T Chan, Gabriel E 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
47 T Felt, Steffen F 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
49 Avendano, John P 5 6 0. 833 25 13 12 8334558 N N Y
50 Dani | uk, Robert M 5 6 0. 833 29 18 11 8334462 N N Y
51 Walter, Henry C 5 6 0. 833 25 14 11 8334458 N N Y
52 DelLap, Ryl an Q 5 6 0. 833 28 20 8 8334161 N N Y
53 Wei ss, Barrett A 5 6 0. 833 27 19 8 8334160 N N Y
54 Ki nnes, Dakota T 5 6 0. 833 24 20 4 8333757 N N Y
55 Endee, Tyl er Q 4 5 0. 800 23 13 10 8001023 N N Y
56 Lew,Dillon M 4 5 0. 800 20 18 2 8000220 N N Y
57 Mart on, Denes P 4 6 0. 667 24 9 15 6668190 N N Y
58 Johnst on, Drew M 4 6 0. 667 27 14 13 6667993 N N Y
59 Maceczek, J 4 6 0. 667 27 15 12 6667893 N N Y
60 Sands, Janes S 4 6 0. 667 25 13 12 6667891 N N Y
61 Vai ani , John W 4 6 0. 667 22 10 12 6667888 N N Y
62 Boyd, Spenser M 4 6 0. 667 24 13 11 6667790 N N Y
63 Lam Joseph J 4 6 0. 667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
64 T Clarkson, T 4 6 0. 667 25 16 9 6667591 N N Y
64 T Fel dman, W 4 6 0. 667 25 16 9 6667591 N N Y
66 Roj as, Jorge L 4 6 0. 667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
67 Cheng, Al ex N 4 6 0. 667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
68 Ahn, Aaron B 4 6 0. 667 23 15 8 6667489 N N Y
69 Kuo, Bri an 4 6 0. 667 27 20 7 6667393 N N Y
70 T Tuddenham John F 4 6 0. 667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Mens Foil Round 1 Round Result sl

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
70 T New, Redford P 4 6 0. 667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
72 T Bergman, H 4 6 0. 667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
72 T Moelis, Samuel D 4 6 0. 667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
74 Goodnman, Z 4 6 0. 667 24 17 7 6667390 N N Y
75 T Won, Paul 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
75 T Gonzal ez, Lorenzo 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
75 T Howard, Brian C 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
75 T Donal dson, C 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
75 T Brown, Dylan L 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
75 T Szilagyi, A 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
81 T Acuna, Gabriel G 4 6 0. 667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
81 T GII,Jonathan M 4 6 0. 667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
83 T Chan,Jeffrey Y 4 6 0. 667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
83 T Jacovino,J 4 6 0. 667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
85 T Falls,Jacob D 4 6 0. 667 25 20 5 6667191 N N Y
85 T Haglund, George R 4 6 0. 667 25 20 5 6667191 N N Y
87 Duboi s, Ethan C 4 6 0. 667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
88 Cr epeaux, A 4 6 0. 667 22 17 5 6667188 N N Y
89 Sabo, St ephen A 4 6 0. 667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
90 Farrell, Thomas M 4 6 0. 667 21 17 4 6667087 N N Y
91 Houl e, Bl ace B 4 6 0. 667 22 19 3 6666988 N N Y
92 Meyer s, Andrew E 4 6 0. 667 18 15 3 6666984 N N Y
93 Fi ndl ey, David M 3 5 0. 600 22 11 11 6001122 N N Y
94 Kong 11, David 3 5 0. 600 21 14 7 6000721 N N Y
95 Rei na, Devon 3 5 0. 600 14 16 -2 5999814 N N Y
96 T Shumakher, Gary 3 6 0. 500 24 17 7 5000724 N N Y
96 T Hadler,David J 3 6 0. 500 24 17 7 5000724 N N Y
98 Shul man, M 3 6 0. 500 22 16 6 5000622 N N Y
99 Most ovoy, Davi d 3 6 0. 500 25 20 5 5000525 N N Y
100 Branman, M 3 6 0. 500 23 18 5 5000523 N N Y
101 Vastola,C 3 6 0. 500 22 17 5 5000522 N N Y
102 Heaukul ani, P 3 6 0. 500 21 16 5 5000521 N N Y
103 T Hansen, Sam F 3 6 0. 500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
103 T Weinstein, C 3 6 0. 500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
105 Levy, Ethan H 3 6 0. 500 19 15 4 5000419 N N Y
106 Garlington,D 3 6 0. 500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
107 T Okuhn, Jackson P 3 6 0. 500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
107 THol l ey, Daniel G 3 6 0. 500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
109 Haney, Zane N 3 6 0. 500 21 18 3 5000321 N N Y
110 Whittle,Janes T 3 6 0. 500 20 17 3 5000320 N N Y
111 QOgren, Joseph C 3 6 0. 500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
112 Stein,Jacob M 3 6 0. 500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
113 TKiefer, Axel M 3 6 0. 500 21 19 2 5000221 N N Y
113 T Hu, Janes Y 3 6 0. 500 21 19 2 5000221 N N Y
113 T Robi nson, Scott D 3 6 0. 500 21 19 2 5000221 N N Y
116 Bal bus,d enn H 3 6 0. 500 20 18 2 5000220 N N Y
117 T McDonal d, A 3 6 0. 500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
117 TPetrie 1V,John A 3 6 0. 500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
119 Hu,Aiver G 3 6 0. 500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
120 Chui, Kenneth 3 6 0. 500 20 19 1 5000120 N N Y
121  Bernman, Noah J 3 6 0. 500 25 25 0 5000025 N N Y
122 Ishizuka, Jin 3 6 0. 500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
123 Adans, Harry R 3 6 0. 500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
124 T Cho, Eric 3 6 0. 500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
124 T Upbin,WlliamA 3 6 0. 500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
126 \hite,Benjamin C 3 6 0. 500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
127 Siclare, Lukas S 3 6 0. 500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
128 Ahn, Aiden H 3 6 0. 500 16 17 -1 4999916 N N Y
129 TPRizzuti,Eric A 3 6 0. 500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
129 TDeVito, M chael J 3 6 0. 500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
131 TAiver,Kieran W 3 6 0. 500 20 22 -2 4999820 N N Y
131 T McNamar a, P 3 6 0. 500 20 22 -2 4999820 N N Y
133 Harwood, A 3 6 0. 500 18 20 -2 4999818 N N Y
134 Zilinskiy, E 3 6 0. 500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
135 T Cornman, Andre L 3 6 0. 500 18 22 -4 4999618 N N Y
135 T Moore, Keric R 3 6 0. 500 18 22 -4 4999618 N N Y
137 Faicco, Joseph 3 6 0. 500 19 24 -5 4999519 N N Y
138 Grant, Sean Y 3 6 0. 500 18 23 -5 4999518 N N Y
139 Carone, John M 3 6 0. 500 16 22 -6 4999416 N N Y
140 Gaziano, T 3 6 0. 500 18 26 -8 4999218 N N Y
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Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
141 Rosenbl att - Hood, M 3 6 0. 500 17 25 -8 4999217 N N Y
142 Carter,Joshua P 2 5 0. 400 20 20 0 4000020 N N Y
143 Shin,Philip D 2 5 0. 400 14 16 -2 3999814 N N Y
144 Hassan, Mbhaned 2 5 0. 400 16 20 -4 3999616 N N Y
145 Ong, Aaron S 2 5 0. 400 11 15 -4 3999611 N N Y
146 Mller,Jeffrey E 2 6 0. 333 23 21 2 3333556 N N Y
147 T Kai ser, Hans Z 2 6 0. 333 22 22 0 3333355 N N Y
147 T Geenen, A 2 6 0. 333 22 22 0 3333355 N N Y
149 Kennedy, Kyle M 2 6 0. 333 22 23 -1 3333255 N N Y
150 Huang, Thomas J 2 6 0. 333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
151 TLichy,Ari J 2 6 0. 333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
151 TKirk Jr.,John R 2 6 0. 333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
153 Maddox, lan R 2 6 0. 333 18 21 -3 3333051 N N Y
154 W lians-Burrows, 2 6 0. 333 19 23 -4 3332952 N N Y
155 Graziano, N 2 6 0. 333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
156 Murphy, Ryan M 2 6 0. 333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
157 Chen, Wi Ja 2 6 0. 333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
158 T Cuzzillo, G 2 6 0. 333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
158 Tlverson |V, R 2 6 0. 333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
160 TG azian, L 2 6 0. 333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
160 T Mui, Jonat han A 2 6 0. 333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
162 T Scruggs, Nol en P 2 6 0. 333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
162 T wal ker, Hunt er 2 6 0. 333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
164 Hol nes, Andrew E 2 6 0. 333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
165 T Wang, Lucas Y 2 6 0. 333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
165 Twendler, A 2 6 0. 333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
165 T Sarant, Raynond J 2 6 0. 333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
168 Megarry,Henry T 2 6 0. 333 14 22 -8 3332547 N N Y
169 Jalili, Pouya 2 6 0. 333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
170 \Vera, Sebastian E 2 6 0. 333 16 25 -9 3332449 N N Y
171 Goodman, Sarmuel T 2 6 0. 333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
172 Cacciola, M 2 6 0. 333 12 21 -9 3332445 N N Y
173 Barmann, Sanuel | 2 6 0. 333 16 26 -10 3332349 N N Y
174 Banforth, G 2 6 0. 333 15 25 -10 3332348 N N Y
175 Stone, T 2 6 0. 333 14 25 -11 3332247 N N Y
176 Schaitkin, S 2 6 0. 333 13 24 -11 3332246 N N Y
177 Hong, Jonat han 2 6 0. 333 15 27 -12 3332148 N N Y
178 Petrie, Matthew E 2 6 0. 333 15 28 -13 3332048 N N Y
179 Ciesielski,J 2 6 0. 333 14 28 -14 3331947 N N Y
180 Cost a, Connor J 2 6 0. 333 11 25 -14 3331944 N N Y
181 Dol an, Janes P 2 6 0. 333 13 28 -15 3331846 N N Y
182 T Wong, Nat han P 1 6 0. 167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N Y
182 T Vi nl uan, Raf ael 1 6 0. 167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N Y
184  Choi, Seungj ae 1 6 0. 167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N Y
185 Sanjines, M 1 6 0. 167 10 19 -9 1665776 N N Y
186 T Chen, Thomas 1 6 0. 167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N Y
186 T Beckernan, C 1 6 0. 167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N Y
188 T McNamar a, C 1 6 0. 167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N Y
188 TGiffith,Jordan 1 6 0. 167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N Y
190 Pon, Stephen G 1 6 0. 167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N Y
191 Jacobsen, T 1 6 0. 167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N N
192 Smith, Spencer S 1 6 0. 167 14 25 -11 1665580 N N N
193 Heller,Russell M 1 6 0. 167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
194 T Wl ker, Et han M 1 6 0. 167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
194 T Tsai, Yueh-Lin W 1 6 0. 167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
196 Schorin, Adam 1 6 0. 167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N N
197 T W ese, Matt hew 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
197 T Bassi nder, Jake 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
199 Pizzuti, N 1 6 0. 167 13 27 -14 1665279 N N N
200 Fel dman, Z 1 6 0. 167 12 26 -14 1665278 N N N
201 \Weng, Eric 1 6 0. 167 11 25 -14 1665277 N N N
202 Krueger, Jason 1 6 0. 167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
203 Burte, A 1 6 0. 167 11 26 -15 1665177 N N N
204 Gant,Janmes C 1 6 0. 167 10 25 -15 1665176 N N N
205 T Shi h, Austin 1 6 0. 167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
205 T Mai, John 1 6 0. 167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
205 T Ruhovets, N 1 6 0. 167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
205 T Antipas, M 1 6 0. 167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
209 Smth, Jackson 1 6 0. 167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
210 Van der West hui ze 1 6 0. 167 9 27 -18 1664875 N N N
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211 Fracasso, D 1 6 0. 167 9 29 -20 1664675 N N N
212 Mel cher, Jack H 0 6 0. 000 13 29 -16 - 1587 N N N
213 Kang, Esau G 0 6 0. 000 9 27 -18 -1791 N N N
214 Hersey,Dylan M 0 5 0. 000 4 22 -18 -1796 N N N
215 T Lin,Jonat han 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
215 TAu,Calvin C 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
215 T Phan, Ni cholas G 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
218 Wnton, Guy W 0 6 0. 000 10 29 -19 -1890 N N N
219 TAdler,David R 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
219 TPan, Tailin 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
221 T Coonrod, A 0 6 0. 000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
221 T Dave, Ninmit 0 6 0. 000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
223 Kel ly, Sanuel 0 5 0. 000 4 25 -21 - 2096 N N N
224 T Zentner,Kyle R 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
224 TbhormC 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
224 T Morris-Downing, T 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
227 T Rhei ngans- Yoo, R 0 6 0. 000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
227 T Reinbold, C 0 6 0. 000 7 30 -23 - 2293 N N N
227 TG | bridge-Wnderl 0 6 0. 000 7 30 -23 - 2293 N N N
227 T Chen,Warren H 0 6 0. 000 7 30 -23 - 2293 N N N
231 Healy, Tyler 0 6 0. 000 4 27 -23 - 2296 N N N
232 Knoppel , Peter B 0 6 0. 000 6 30 -24 - 2394 N N N
233 T Assad, Daniel R 0 6 0. 000 5 30 -25 - 2495 N N N
233 TBatterman, D 0 6 0. 000 5 30 -25 - 2495 N N N
235 T Dur ham Porter 0 6 0. 000 2 30 -28 -2798 N N N
235 T Kennedy- McDonnel | 0 6 0. 000 2 30 -28 - 2798 N N N
Enge, Spi cer E -99999 Y N N
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A B C D E
1) 759-Dudey, M chael L
Dudey, M chael L
256) Bye
Dudey, M chael L
129) 2296- Pi zzuti ,Eric A 15-4
Ahn, Ai den H
128) 27-Ahn, Aiden H 15-6
Dudey, M chael
65) 514-C arkson, T 15-7
Clarkson, T
192) Bye
Fel dman, W
193) 15-5
Fel dman, W
64) 844-Fel dman, W Bye
Dudey, M chael L
33) 452- Chen, Jeffrey 15-8
Chen, Jeffrey
224) Bye
Chen, Jeffrey
161) 2064- Mui , Jonat han A 15-7
Shunakher, Gary
96) 2657- Shumakher, Gary 15-7
Speer, St ephen
97) 1106- Hadl er, David J 15-9
Hadl er, David J
160) 1065- Grazi an, L 15-7
Speer, St ephen
225) 15-8
Speer, St ephen
32) 2740- Speer, St ephen Bye
Cal dwel
17) 2146- Nunzi at o, R '
Nunzi at o, R
240) Bye
Stein,Jacob M
145) 2177- Ong, Aaron S 15-14
Stein,Jacob M
112) 2772- St ein, Jacob M 15-9
Stein,Jacob M
81) 1000-G I I, Jonat han M 15-7
G ll,Jonathan M
176) 2562- Schai tkin, S 15-7
G ll,Jonathan M
209) 15-12
Felt, Steffen F
48) 847-Felt,Steffen F Bye
Cal dwel I, T
49) 124- Avendano, John P 15-6
Avendano, John P
208) Bye
Avendano, John P
177) 1245- Hong, Jonat han 15-11
Won, Paul
80) 3182- Won, Paul 15-1
Cal dwel I, T
113) 1474-Ki efer, Axel M 15-13
Ki ef er, Axel M
144) 1159- Hassan, Mohaned 15-4
Cal dwel I, T
241) 15-7
Cal dwel I, T
16) 368-Caldwel |, T Bye
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A B C D E
9) 311-Bravo, Nobuo U

Br avo, Nobuo U

248) Bye
Bravo, Nobuo U
137) 824- Fai cco, Joseph 15-10
Chui , Kennet h
120) 503- Chui, Kennet h 15-14
Bravo, Nobuo U
73) 2016- Moel i s, Sanuel D 15-7
Moel i s, Sanmuel D
184) 489- Choi, Seungj ae 15-5
Lew, Dillon M
201) 15-8
Lew, Dillon M
56) 1663-Lew, Dill on M Bye
Br avo, Nobuo U
41) 435-Chang, Jason 15-2
Chang, Jason
216) Bye
Chang, Jason
169) 1326-Jal il i, Pouya 15-2
Cr epeaux, A
88) 590- Cr epeaux, A 15-6
Schenkel , El'i A
105) 1661- Levy, Et han H 15-6
Li chy, Ari J
152) 1693- Li chy, Ari J 15-9
Schenkel , Eli A
233) 15-5
Schenkel ,Eli A
24) 2563- Schenkel , Eli A Bye

Bravo, N
25) 1631- Lee, Justin '
Lee, Justin

232) Bye
Lee, Justin
153) 1780- Maddox, | an R 15-8
Maddox, l an R
104) 3091- Wi nstein, C 15-8
Lee, Justin
89) 2513- Sabo, St ephen A 15-14
Sabo, St ephen A
168) 1935- Megarry, Henry T 15-8
Crunpl er, John W
217) 15-8
Crunpl er, John W
40) 601-Crunpl er,John W Bye
Cusack, Brendan F
57) 1847- Mart on, Denes P 15-7
Mart on, Denes P
200) Bye
Ber gman, H
185) 2542- Sanj i nes, M 15-5
Ber gman, H
72) 225-Bergman, H 15-4
Cusack, Brendan F
121) 231- Ber man, Noah J 15-14
Ber man, Noah J
136) 560- Cor nman, Andre L 15-8
Cusack, Brendan F
249) 15-12
Cusack, Brendan F
8) 617-Cusack, Brendan F Bye
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Summer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or

Mens Foi |

Round 2 DE RoundPage

A
5) 2632- Shayest eh, Rod A

B

252)
133) 1158- Har wood, A
124) 2962- Upbin, Wi liam A
69) 1564- Kuo, Bri an
188) 1921- McNamar a, C
197)
60) 2539- Sands, Janes S
37) 3073-wat, Paul D
220)
165) 2550- Sar ant , Raynond J
92) 1968- Meyer s, Andrew E
101) 2988- Vast ol a, C
156) 2077- Mur phy, Ryan M
229)
28) 2030- Monti, C
21) 2568- Schl osberg,lra N
236)
149) 1461- Kennedy, Kyl e M
108) 2164- Ckuhn, Jackson P
85) 1108- Hagl und, George R
172) 356- Cacciola, M
213)
44) 1328- Janesson, P
53) 3092- Wi ss, Barrett A

204)

Shayest eh, Rod A

Bye

Har wood, A

C

Shayest eh, Rod A

15-14

McNamar a, C

15-7

Sands, Janes S

15-3

Sands, Janes S

Shayest eh, Rod A

E

15-13

Bye

Wat, Paul D

Bye

15-9

Meyer s, Andrew E

Meyer s, Andrew E

Shayest eh, Rod A
15-6

10-6

Schl osberg,lra N

Bye

Kennedy, Kyl e M

15-13
Meyer s, Andrew E
14-4
Vast ol a, C
15-10
Vast ol a, C
15-5
Monti, C
Bye

Schl osberg,lra N

15-6

Hagl und, George R

MEDI CAL

Janesson, P

15-12

Hagl und, George R

Schl osberg,lra N

Wei ss, B

15-12

Bye

Wei ss, Barrett A

Bye

181) 723-Dol an, Janes P

76) 328-Brown, Dyl an L
117) 1888- McDonal d, A
140) 964- Gazi ano, T
245)

12) 1860- Mat hi eu, Adam

15-12

Wei ss, Barrett A

Mat hi eu, Adam

Wei ss, Barrett A

Wei ss, Barrett A
15-12

15-8

Bye

15-9
Brown, Dyl an L
15-4
McDonal d, A
15-7
McDonal d, A
15-12
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A
13) 760- Dudey, Thomas A

B

244)
141) 2476- Rosenbl at t - Hood, M
116) 145-Bal bus, @ enn H
77)1260- Howar d, Brian C
180) 565- Cost a, Connor J
205)
52) 670- DeLap, Ryl an Q
45) 224-Ber ghouse, Marc J
212)
173) 158- Bar nann, Sanuel |
84) 1322- Jacovi no, J
109) 1136- Haney, Zane N
148) 969- Geenen, A
237)
20) 3054- Wang, Bri an
29) 1626- Lee, Hanmi n
228)
157) 465- Chen, Wi Ja
100) 302- Branman, M
93) 877-Findley,David M
164) 1234- Hol nes, Andrew E
221)
36) 612-Curioso, W
61) 2965- Vai ani , John W

196)

Dudey, Thomas A

Bye

Rosenbl att - Hood, M

C

Dudey, Thomas A

15-12

Howard, Bri an C

15-6

DeLap, Ryl an Q

15-6

DeLap, Ryl an Q

Dudey, Thomas A

E

15-11

Bye

15-10

Dudey, Thomas A

189) 1076-Griffith, Jordan
68) 26- Ahn, Aaron B

125) 484-Cho, Eric

132) 2167-Aiver, Kieran W

253)

4) 436- Chang, Jerry

15-13
Ber ghouse, Marc J
Bye
Ber ghouse, Marc J
15- 14
Jacovi no, J
15-6
Ber ghouse, Marc J
15-13
Haney, Zane N
15- 14
Wang, Bri an
15-11
Wang, Bri an
Bye
Curi oso
Lee, Hanm n
Bye
Lee, Hanm n
15-12
Br anman, M
15-2
Curioso, W
15-14
Fi ndl ey, David M
15-8
Curioso, W
15-8
Curi oso, W
Bye
Curi oso, W
15-6
Vai ani , John W
Bye
Ahn, Aaron B
15-8
Ahn, Aaron B
15-1
Ahn, Aaron B
15-8
Cho, Eric
15-12
Chang, Jerry
15-6
Chang, Jerry
Bye
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254)

195)

222)

227)

238)

211)

206)

243)

Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 2 DE RoundPage ‘!
A B C D E
3) 1413- Kaneshi ge, B
Kaneshi ge, B
Bye
Kaneshi ge, B
131) 1925- McNaner a, P 15-8
White, Benjamin C
126) 3120- Wi te, Benjanmin C 15-14
Kaneshi ge, B
67) 467-Cheng, Alex N 15-3
Cheng, Al ex N
190) 2308- Pon, St ephen G 15-3
Cheng, Al ex N
15-13
Boyd, Spenser M
62) 295- Boyd, Spenser M Bye
Kaneshi ge, B
35) 342-Bucuval as, J 15-6
Bucuval as, J
Bye
Bucuval as, J
163) 2600- Scr uggs, Nol en P 15-14
Kong 11, David
94)1534-Kong | |, Davi d 15-10
Spence, Phelan T
99) 2057- Most ovoy, Davi d 12-11
Most ovoy, Davi d
158) 1312-1verson |V, R 15-9
Spence, Phelan T
15-10
Spence, Phelan T
30) 2741- Spence, Phelan T Bye
Mager as
19) 1045- Gou, Jarred S :
Gou, Jarred S
Bye
Gou, Jarred S
147) 1403- Kai ser, Hans Z 15-10
Wiittle,James T
110) 3130- Wi ttl e, James T 15-10
Gou, Jarred S
83) 428- Chan, Jeffrey Y 15-12
Chan, Jeffrey Y
174) 149-Banforth, G 15-5
Gol dstein,J
15-2
CGol dstein,J
46) 1028- ol dstein, J Bye
Mager as, S
51) 3046-Wal ter, Henry C 15-12
Walter, Henry C
Bye
Ci esiel ski,J
179) 508-Ciesi el ski,J 9-8
Ci esiel ski,J
78) 730- Donal dson, C 15-9
Mager as, S
115) 1271- Hu, Janes Y 15-1
Hu, Janes Y
142) 404-Carter,Joshua P 15-12
Mager as, S
15-3
Mager as, S
14) 1786- Mager as, S Bye
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Mens Foil -

Summer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or

Mens Foi

Round 2 DE RoundPage |

A
11) 3193- Wo, M chael J

246)
139) 399- Carone, John M
118) 2266- Petrie 1V,John A
75) 2838- Szi | agyi , A
182) 3189- Wng, Nat han P
203)
54) 1500- Ki nnes, Dakota T
43) 1829- Mar kow, Al an J
214)
171) 1035- Goodman, Sanuel T
86) 827-Falls,Jacob D
107) 1233- Hol | ey, Dani el G
150) 1277- Huang, Thomas J
235)
22) 722-Doherty,Justin P
27) 457- Chen, Raynond
230)
155) 1066- Grazi ano, N
102) 1178- Heaukul ani , P
91) 1257- Houl e, Bl ace B
166) 3062- Wang, Lucas Y
219)
38) 1542- Koppel , Wl lem C
59) 1774- Maceczek, J

198)

187) 204- Becker man, C

70) 2115- New, Redf ord P
123) 11- Adans, Harry R
134)3311-Zilinskiy, E
251)

6) 534-Colley,C

B C D E
Wbo, M chael J
Bye
Wbo, M chael J
15-8
Petrie 1V,John A
15-9
Wbo, M chael J
15-6
Szil agyi, A
15-5
Szil agyi, A
15-6
Ki nnes, Dakota T
Bye
Woo, M chael J
15-7
Mar kow, Al an J
Bye
Mar kow, Al an J
15-5
Fal | s, Jacob D
15-9
Mar kow, Al an J
15-6
Hol | ey, Daniel G
15-7
Doherty, Justin P
15-3
Doherty, Justin P
Bye
Col | ey,
Chen, Raynond
Bye
Chen, Raynond
15-10
Grazi ano, N
15-7
Koppel ,Wllem C
15-7
Houl e, Bl ace B
15-6
Koppel ,Wllem C
15-10
Koppel ,Wllem C
Bye
Col l ey, C
15-12
Maceczek, J
Bye
New, Redf ord P
15-5
New, Redf ord P
MEDI CAL
Col l ey, C
15-4
Adans, Harry R
15-9
Col l ey, C
15-3
Col l ey, C
Bye
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A B C D E
7) 785-El kassas, Adam R
El kassas, Adam R
250) Bye
El kassas, Adam R
135) 2034- Mbore, Keric R 15-11
I shi zuka, Jin
122) 1306- | shi zuka, Ji n 15-7
El kassas, Adam R
71) 2951- Tuddenham John F 14-10
Tuddenham John F
186) 462- Chen, Thomas 15-11
Johnston, Drew M
199) 15-9
Johnston, Drew M
58) 1375- Johnst on, Drew M Bye
Cardillo,J
39) 2595- Sconzo, Daniel T 15-10
Sconzo, Daniel T
218) Bye
Sconzo, Daniel T
167) 3104- Wendl er, A 15-6
Wendl er, A
90) 836-Farrell, Thomas M 15-12
Cardillo,J
103) 1138- Hansen, Sam F 15-6
W i anms-Burrows,
154) 3156- W I | i ans- Burr ows, 15-4
Cardillo,J
231) 15-3
Cardillo,J
26) 394-Cardillo,J Bye

23)1967- Meyer, Bil | L
234)
151) 1502-Kirk Jr.,John R
106) 959-Garlington, D

87) 752-Duboi s, Ethan C
170) 2993- Ver a, Sebasti an E
215)

42)1904-McCuire, Harry C

55) 793- Endee, Tyler Q

202)

Meyer,Bill L

Bye

Garlington, D

Meyer,Bill L

15-7

Duboi s, Et han C

15-0

McGuire,Harry C

15-3

McGuire,Harry C

Meyer,Bill L

Ber nste

Bye

Endee, Tyl er Q

183) 3006- Vi nl uan, Raf ael
74) 1038- Goodman, Z

119) 1273-Hu, A iver G

138) 1061- Grant, Sean Y

247)

10) 234-Bernstein, L

Bye

Goodnan, Z

15-10

Endee, Tyl er Q

15-7

Hu,diver G

15-14

Bernstein, L

15-8

Bernstein, L

15-10

Bernstein, L

Bernstein, L
15-4

Bye

15-6

15-4

07/07/ 11 15:01: 14



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Foil Round 2 DE RoundPage ¢

A B C D E
15) 262-Blitzer, Max C

Blitzer, Max C

242) Bye
Blitzer, Max C
143) 2647-Shin, Philip D 15-6
Robi nson, Scott D
114) 2451- Robi nson, Scott D 15-5
Blitzer, Max C
79) 3322- Gonzal ez, Lorenzo 15-8
Gonzal ez, Lorenzo
178) 2267- Petri e, Matt hew E 15-2
Dani | uk, Robert M
207) 15-9
Dani | uk, Robert M
50) 635- Dani |l uk, Robert M Bye
Blitzer, Max C
47) 427-Chan, Gabriel E 15-9
Chan, Gabriel E
210) Bye
Chan, Gabriel E
175) 2793- Stone, T 15-9
Acuna, Gabriel G
82) 9- Acuna, Gabriel G 15-3
Mller,Jeffrey E
111) 2159- Ogren, Joseph C 15-14
Mller,Jeffrey E
146)1981-M I ler,Jeffrey E 15-10
Mller,Jeffrey E
239) 15-6
Moor e, Robert J
18) 2036- Moor e, Robert J Bye

Blitzer
31) 2418- Rezac, Lucas J '
Rezac, Lucas J

226) Bye
Shul man, M
159) 619-Cuzzillo, G 15-8
Shul man, M
98) 2654- Shul man, M 15-13
Ark, Andr ew
95) 2406- Rei na, Devon 15-7
Wal ker, Hunt er
162) 3027- Wl ker, Hunt er 15-12
Ark, Andr ew
223) 15-6
Ark, Andr ew
34) 102- Ark, Andrew Bye
Chen, Rodney
63) 1587- Lam Joseph J 15-9
Lam Joseph J
194) Bye
Lam Joseph J
191) 15-4
Roj as, Jorge L
66) 2464- Roj as, Jorge L Bye
Chen, Rodney
127) 2659- Si cl are, Lukas S 15-5
Siclare, Lukas S
130) 691-DeVito, M chael J 15-14
Chen, Rodney
255) 15-1
Chen, Rodney
2) 459- Chen, Rodney Bye
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F G H
1) 368-Caldwell, T
Cal dwel I, T
8) 311-Bravo, Nobuo U 15-11
1)Cal dwel |, T
5) 3092- Wi ss, Barrett A 15-8
Wei ss, Barrett A
4) 612-Curioso, W 14-12
Caldwel I, T
3) 1786- Mager as, S 15-7
Mager as, S
6) 534-Colley,C 15-7
3) Mager as, S
7) 234-Bernstein,L 15-14
Blitzer, Max C
2) 262-Blitzer,Max C 15-7
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Ref er ee Nanme Pool Round 1 DE No Rep. Round 2 Final 8 Round 3
Anmbor ski , Tomek 1 A(1) B(2) C(1) E1)
Astudi | | o, Charl es 13 A(2) B(3) C(1) D(2) E(1)
Badaw , Angad 3 C(1) H( 1)
Baker, S 18 A(2) B(1) C(2)
Bel | ant oni , R 7 A(2) C(2) D(1)
Benson, Jerry 2 E(1)
Cher nomashent seu, 26 A(2) B(1) D(1) E(1) F(1)
Cl enents, Aaron 34 A(2) B(2) C(1) E1)
Decker, Laura 10
Del Gaizo, Robert 12 A(2) B(2) C(2)
Del gado, Fer nando 8 A(2) B(2) C(1) D(1)
Di M ni co, Jason J 31 A(2) B(2) C(1)
Donnel I'y, Devin 20 A(3) B(2) C(1) E1) 1)
Engstrom 33 A(2) B(1l) D(1)
Ferrare, 6 A(2) B(1)
Gasparin, 29 A(2) B(2) C(1) D(1)
Greene |1, Charles 5 A(2) B(2) C(1) D(1)
Jno- Fi nn, Davi s 25 A(1) B(3) C(1) D(1) E(1) F(1)
Kapl an, A Rowan 16 A(2) B(2) C(2) D(1)
Loom s, Adel i a 14 A(1l) B(2)
Mandoki , Sandor 32 A(2) B(2) C(2)
Mar, Kevi n 15 A(1l) B(2) C(2)
Meehan, Justin 6
Nazar ova, Nadi a 11 A(2) B(1l) C(2) D(1)
No Sig. A(3) B(1) C(1)
O ferle,Jude 30 A(2) B(2) C(1)
adiver, Kevin 28 A(2) B(2)
Rear don, Pat ri ck 4 A(3) B(2) D(1)
Sakhanenko, B(1)
Sakhanenko, 21 A(2) B(1)
Sasaki , Peet 22 A(2) B(2) C(1) D(1) F(1) 1)
Scheuer mann, A 3 A(2) B(1) D(1) E(1) F(1)
Sewar d, Ant hony 23 A(2) B(2) C(1)
Shanahan, Kevi n 21
Sol i man, K 30 A(2) B(2) C(1)
Streb, Joe 17 A(1l) B(3)
Thonas, Katie L 19 A(2) B(2) C(1) D(1)
Tol eson, Chri s 27 A(1l) B(2) D(1)
Vaksman, Bori s 9 A(1l) B(3) C(1)
Webst er, Patri ck 24 B(3) C(1)
nmedal i s, 2
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